
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+2.1)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BASCOM, Jeremy Unattached 10.72

2 DOBBINS, Cameron Rutgers-Camden 10.73

3 JOSEPH, Miguerson Monmouth 10.74

4 SOSOO, Bryan Monmouth 10.74

5 SLOCUM, Khalid Monmouth 10.75

6 MURRAY, Dayquan Rowan 10.90

JARRETT, Spencer Rowan DNS

KAINER, Alex Stevens Institute DNS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SLOCUM, Khalid Monmouth 10.63 (+0.8)q 8(1)

2 BASCOM, Jeremy Unattached 10.82 (+0.3)q 2(1)

3 DOBBINS, Cameron Rutgers-Camden 10.83 (+1.2)q 4(1)

4 JOSEPH, Miguerson Monmouth 10.85 (+1.9)q 7(1)

5 SOSOO, Bryan Monmouth 10.87 (+2.4)q 5(1)

6 KAINER, Alex Stevens Institute 10.88 (+1.4)q 3(1)

7 MURRAY, Dayquan Rowan 10.95 (+1.4)q 3(2)

8 JARRETT, Spencer Rowan 10.99 (+0.3)q 2(2)

9 SHAFFER, Brendan East Stroudsburg 11.00 (+0.1) 1(1)

10 MONAHAN, Patrick East Stroudsburg 11.04 (+1.8) 6(1)

11 FONTAINE, Jefferson Marywood 11.06 (+1.8) 6(2)

12 MOE, Oliver Colgate 11.08 (+0.3) 2(3)

13 LOTH, Andrew Stevens Institute 11.15 (+0.1) 1(2)

14 JACKSON, Syhim Montclair State 11.17 (+0.1) 1(3)

15 SANGIACOMO, Tom SUNY Geneseo 11.21 (+2.4) 5(2)

16 DOMBEK, Jake Ithaca 11.29 (+0.8) 8(2)

17 SOYBAS, Emre Lehigh 11.33 (+0.1) 1(4)

18 HAYWARD, Aaron Montclair State 11.35 (+1.9) 7(2)

19 YEATES, Chris Ithaca 11.38 (+1.2) 4(2)

20 WALTER, Chris SUNY Geneseo 11.39 (+1.2) 4(3)

21 MALAVE, Alessandro NYU 11.41 (+1.9) 7(3)

22 BECKETT, CeeJa Catholic 11.42 (+0.1) 1(5)

23 CIPRIANO, Jarod Misericordia 11.43 (+1.2) 4(4)

24 COOLEY, Jamal East Stroudsburg 11.48 (+1.8) 6(3)

25 GAGLIARDI, Nino Cobleskill 11.48 (+1.9) 7(4)

26 LETO, Daniel Merrimack 11.50 (+2.4) 5(3)

27 RAINONE, Michael Muhlenberg 11.51 (+2.4) 5(4)

28 LEEPIER, Keyser Scranton 11.53 (+0.8) 8(3)

29 LAM, Kitman Ithaca 11.55 (+1.4) 3(3)

30 O'MAHONEY, Thomas Merrimack 11.57 (+0.3) 2(4)

31 LEWIS, Ian Scranton 11.65 (+1.9) 7(5)

32 STOCK, Brian Moravian 11.66 (+1.4) 3(4)

33 OMUEMU, Eseosa Merrimack 11.68 (+0.3) 2(5)

34 BINCK, Peter Catholic 11.76 (+1.2) 4(5)

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
35 HUGHES, Alexander Merrimack 11.79 (+0.8) 8(4)

36 MCGOWAN, Peter Ithaca 11.80 (+1.8) 6(4)

37 MULLEN, John Stevens Institute 11.81 (+1.8) 6(5)

38 KEEFE, Harry Colgate 11.84 (+0.3) 2(6)

38 NWANKPA, Chidibere Lafayette 11.84 (+0.8) 8(5)

40 DAUGHERTY, Spencer DeSales 11.87 (+1.4) 3(5)

41 CHAPEY, Derek Catholic 11.90 (+1.9) 7(6)

42 SCHWABE, Alexander Scranton 11.90 (+1.4) 3(6)

43 LATTUGA, Dylan Unattached 11.94 (+2.4) 5(5)

44 MOORHOUSE, Patrick Marywood 11.97 (+1.2) 4(6)

45 RAMIREZ, Isaiah Cobleskill 12.01 (+2.4) 5(6)

46 MCALONAN, Joseph Catholic 12.02 (+0.1) 1(6)

47 HUANG, Darren Colgate 12.06 (+1.8) 6(6)

48 PALMISANO, Kevin SUNY Geneseo 12.13 (+0.8) 8(6)

49 MARQUEZ, Josiah Scranton 12.13 (+1.2) 4(7)

50 BEAUDIN, Austin Ithaca 12.15 (+0.3) 2(7)

51 LONGO, Alex Stevens Institute 12.27 (+0.1) 1(7)

52 ANTONITIS, AJ Marywood 12.42 (+1.4) 3(7)

53 AYUKACHALE, Benjamin Arcadia 12.54 (+1.9) 7(7)

54 WELLINGTON, Matt Cobleskill 13.01 (+0.8) 8(7)

HIBBERT, DaJuon Moravian DNS  (NW) 2

OGNIBENE, Cristian Rutgers-Camden DNS  (NW) 5

ALLEN, Miko PSU-Brandywine DNS  (NW) 6

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 8 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 SHAFFER, Brendan East Stroudsburg 11.00

2 LOTH, Andrew Stevens Institute 11.15

3 JACKSON, Syhim Montclair State 11.17

4 SOYBAS, Emre Lehigh 11.33

5 BECKETT, CeeJa Catholic 11.42

6 MCALONAN, Joseph Catholic 12.02

7 LONGO, Alex Stevens Institute 12.27

Heat 2 of 8 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 BASCOM, Jeremy Unattached 10.82q

2 JARRETT, Spencer Rowan 10.99q

3 MOE, Oliver Colgate 11.08

4 O'MAHONEY, Thomas Merrimack 11.57

5 OMUEMU, Eseosa Merrimack 11.68

6 KEEFE, Harry Colgate 11.84

7 BEAUDIN, Austin Ithaca 12.15

HIBBERT, DaJuon Moravian DNS

Heat 3 of 8 Wind:  (+1.4)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 KAINER, Alex Stevens Institute 10.88q

2 MURRAY, Dayquan Rowan 10.95q

3 LAM, Kitman Ithaca 11.55

4 STOCK, Brian Moravian 11.66

5 DAUGHERTY, Spencer DeSales 11.87

6 SCHWABE, Alexander Scranton 11.90

7 ANTONITIS, AJ Marywood 12.42

Heat 4 of 8 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 DOBBINS, Cameron Rutgers-Camden 10.83q

2 YEATES, Chris Ithaca 11.38

3 WALTER, Chris SUNY Geneseo 11.39

4 CIPRIANO, Jarod Misericordia 11.43

5 BINCK, Peter Catholic 11.76

6 MOORHOUSE, Patrick Marywood 11.97

7 MARQUEZ, Josiah Scranton 12.13

Heat 5 of 8 Wind:  (+2.4)

1 SOSOO, Bryan Monmouth 10.87q

2 SANGIACOMO, Tom SUNY Geneseo 11.21

3 LETO, Daniel Merrimack 11.50

4 RAINONE, Michael Muhlenberg 11.51

5 LATTUGA, Dylan Unattached 11.94

6 RAMIREZ, Isaiah Cobleskill 12.01

OGNIBENE, Cristian Rutgers-Camden DNS

Heat 6 of 8 Wind:  (+1.8)

1 MONAHAN, Patrick East Stroudsburg 11.04

2 FONTAINE, Jefferson Marywood 11.06

3 COOLEY, Jamal East Stroudsburg 11.48

4 MCGOWAN, Peter Ithaca 11.80

5 MULLEN, John Stevens Institute 11.81

6 HUANG, Darren Colgate 12.06

ALLEN, Miko PSU-Brandywine DNS

Heat 7 of 8 Wind:  (+1.9)

1 JOSEPH, Miguerson Monmouth 10.85q

2 HAYWARD, Aaron Montclair State 11.35

3 MALAVE, Alessandro NYU 11.41

4 GAGLIARDI, Nino Cobleskill 11.48

5 LEWIS, Ian Scranton 11.65

6 CHAPEY, Derek Catholic 11.90

7 AYUKACHALE, Benjamin Arcadia 12.54

Heat 8 of 8 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 SLOCUM, Khalid Monmouth 10.63q

2 DOMBEK, Jake Ithaca 11.29

3 LEEPIER, Keyser Scranton 11.53

4 HUGHES, Alexander Merrimack 11.79

5 NWANKPA, Chidibere Lafayette 11.84

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
6 PALMISANO, Kevin SUNY Geneseo 12.13

7 WELLINGTON, Matt Cobleskill 13.01

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FORREST, Patrick Merrimack 21.28 (+1.4) 1(1)

2 DOBBINS, Cameron Rutgers-Camden 21.33 (+1.4) 1(2)

3 HARDEN-MARSHALL, Dan Ithaca 21.63 (+1.4) 1(3)

4 ALEXANDRIS, George Montclair State 21.68 (+1.4) 1(4)

5 MUMFORD, Shai Rowan 21.72 (+1.4) 1(5)

6 ROBINSON, Jacob Merrimack 22.11 (+1.4) 1(6)

7 DIMARIA, Nick Stevens Institute 22.23 (+0.7) 2(1)

8 LAWRENCE, Nick East Stroudsburg 22.42 (+0.7) 2(2)

9 JONES, Jalen Monmouth 22.47 (+2.1) 3(1)

10 SANGIACOMO, Tom SUNY Geneseo 22.51 (+0.7) 2(3)

11 RUIMWIJK, Jadyn Merrimack 22.69 (+0.7) 2(4)

12 SCALES, Nate Garden State 22.69 (+0.7) 2(5)

13 BARI, Mamadu East Stroudsburg 22.80 (+2.1) 3(2)

14 MONAHAN, Patrick East Stroudsburg 22.84 (+1.4) 1(7)

15 JOHNSON, Justin Lafayette 22.85 (+1.4) 1(8)

16 OYOLA, Devin Misericordia 22.89 (+0.7) 4(1)

17 ARIKA, Alex Ithaca 23.08 (+0.7) 2(6)

18 LOREUS, Daryl Merrimack 23.10 (+2.1) 3(3)

19 BINDRA, Amar Stevens Institute 23.12 (+2.1) 3(4)

19 LEWIS, Ian Scranton 23.12 (+1.5) 6(1)

21 JONES, Evan Ithaca 23.15 (+2.1) 3(5)

22 CHARWAY, Andrew Scranton 23.18 (+1.6) 5(1)

23 BROWN, Marc DeSales 23.23 (+2.1) 3(6)

24 COAXUM, Jonathan NYU 23.26 (+0.7) 4(2)

25 BINCK, Peter Catholic 23.27 (+2.1) 3(7)

26 GRIGAS, Scott Muhlenberg 23.37 (+0.7) 4(3)

27 SHOBER, Matt Monmouth 23.37 (+0.7) 4(4)

28 STOCK, Brian Moravian 23.43 (+0.7) 2(7)

29 BECKETT, CeeJa Catholic 23.46 (+1.3) 7(1)

30 EDWARDS, Kevin Ramapo 23.49 (+0.7) 4(5)

31 MALAVE, Alessandro NYU 23.49 (+1.6) 5(2)

32 BRUNSON, Brandon Ramapo 23.58 (+0.7) 4(6)

33 KITMAN, Lam Ithaca 23.64 (+1.6) 5(3)

34 LEONARD, Darrin Montclair State 23.67 (+1.5) 6(2)

35 ERNST, Harrison Lehigh 23.67 (+1.5) 6(3)

36 KEEFE, Harry Colgate 23.72 (+1.3) 7(2)

37 TAKAMI, Robin NYU 23.77 (+1.6) 5

38 MONCHEK, Daniel Ithaca 23.83 (+0.7) 4(7)

39 CIPRIANO, Jarod Misericordia 24.03 (+1.3) 7(3)

40 DUNCAN-MURPHY, Jordan East Stroudsburg 24.04 (+2.1) 3(8)

41 CHAPEY, Derek Catholic 24.05 (+0.7) 4(8)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
42 ARANETA, Nico Misericordia 24.12 (+1.5) 6(4)

43 BESSETTE, Mike Muhlenberg 24.18 (+1.6) 5(5)

44 BUSSIERE, Colin Stevens Institute 24.26 (+1.3) 7(4)

45 SCHMALZLE, Carter Lehigh 24.33 (+1.3) 7(5)

46 DAUGHERTY, Spencer DeSales 24.41 (+1.5) 6(5)

47 SCHULDT, Jonathan Colgate 24.46 (+1.2) 8(1)

48 HUANG, Darren Colgate 24.70 (+1.2) 8(2)

49 BELOTTE, Alexander Scranton 24.72 (+1.3) 7(6)

50 BENNET-MONROE, Dejon Marywood 24.73 (+1.5) 6(6)

51 BEAUDIN, Austin Ithaca 24.74 (+1.3) 7(7)

52 MATHEWS, Ryan Marywood 24.85 (+1.2) 8(3)

53 ZIMMERMAN, Dan PSU-Brandywine 25.83 (+1.2) 8(4)

BUNTIN, Nadale Monmouth DNS  (NW) 2

SAMAVENKATA, Uday Stevens Institute DNS  (NW) 5

HAYWARD, Aaron Montclair State DNS  (NW) 5

JACKSON, Syhim Montclair State DNS  (NW) 5

OGNIBENE, Cristian Rutgers-Camden DNS  (NW) 6

RENKEN, Jack NYU DNS  (NW) 6

MCMILLIAN, Justin Rutgers-Camden DNS  (NW) 7

TOLES II, Tomi Scranton DNS  (NW) 8

REDZEPI, Arian Rutgers-Camden DNS  (NW) 8

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8 Wind:  (+1.4)

1 FORREST, Patrick Merrimack 21.28

2 DOBBINS, Cameron Rutgers-Camden 21.33

3 HARDEN-MARSHALL, Dan Ithaca 21.63

4 ALEXANDRIS, George Montclair State 21.68

5 MUMFORD, Shai Rowan 21.72

6 ROBINSON, Jacob Merrimack 22.11

7 MONAHAN, Patrick East Stroudsburg 22.84

8 JOHNSON, Justin Lafayette 22.85

Section 2 of 8 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 DIMARIA, Nick Stevens Institute 22.23

2 LAWRENCE, Nick East Stroudsburg 22.42

3 SANGIACOMO, Tom SUNY Geneseo 22.51

4 RUIMWIJK, Jadyn Merrimack 22.69

5 SCALES, Nate Garden State 22.69

6 ARIKA, Alex Ithaca 23.08

7 STOCK, Brian Moravian 23.43

BUNTIN, Nadale Monmouth DNS

Section 3 of 8 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 JONES, Jalen Monmouth 22.47

2 BARI, Mamadu East Stroudsburg 22.80

3 LOREUS, Daryl Merrimack 23.10

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
4 BINDRA, Amar Stevens Institute 23.12

5 JONES, Evan Ithaca 23.15

6 BROWN, Marc DeSales 23.23

7 BINCK, Peter Catholic 23.27

8 DUNCAN-MURPHY, Jordan East Stroudsburg 24.04

Section 4 of 8 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 OYOLA, Devin Misericordia 22.89

2 COAXUM, Jonathan NYU 23.26

3 GRIGAS, Scott Muhlenberg 23.37

4 SHOBER, Matt Monmouth 23.37

5 EDWARDS, Kevin Ramapo 23.49

6 BRUNSON, Brandon Ramapo 23.58

7 MONCHEK, Daniel Ithaca 23.83

8 CHAPEY, Derek Catholic 24.05

Section 5 of 8 Wind:  (+1.6)

TAKAMI, Robin NYU 23.77

1 CHARWAY, Andrew Scranton 23.18

2 MALAVE, Alessandro NYU 23.49

3 KITMAN, Lam Ithaca 23.64

5 BESSETTE, Mike Muhlenberg 24.18

SAMAVENKATA, Uday Stevens Institute DNS

HAYWARD, Aaron Montclair State DNS

JACKSON, Syhim Montclair State DNS

Section 6 of 8 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 LEWIS, Ian Scranton 23.12

2 LEONARD, Darrin Montclair State 23.67

3 ERNST, Harrison Lehigh 23.67

4 ARANETA, Nico Misericordia 24.12

5 DAUGHERTY, Spencer DeSales 24.41

6 BENNET-MONROE, Dejon Marywood 24.73

OGNIBENE, Cristian Rutgers-Camden DNS

RENKEN, Jack NYU DNS

Section 7 of 8 Wind:  (+1.3)

1 BECKETT, CeeJa Catholic 23.46

2 KEEFE, Harry Colgate 23.72

3 CIPRIANO, Jarod Misericordia 24.03

4 BUSSIERE, Colin Stevens Institute 24.26

5 SCHMALZLE, Carter Lehigh 24.33

6 BELOTTE, Alexander Scranton 24.72

7 BEAUDIN, Austin Ithaca 24.74

MCMILLIAN, Justin Rutgers-Camden DNS

Section 8 of 8 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 SCHULDT, Jonathan Colgate 24.46

2 HUANG, Darren Colgate 24.70

3 MATHEWS, Ryan Marywood 24.85

4 ZIMMERMAN, Dan PSU-Brandywine 25.83
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

TOLES II, Tomi Scranton DNS

REDZEPI, Arian Rutgers-Camden DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 FORREST, Patrick Merrimack 47.29 1(1)

2 BUNTIN, Nadale Monmouth 47.51 1(2)

3 MONTILUS, Malcolm NYU 48.11 1(3)

4 ROSARIO, Eric Merrimack 49.37 1(4)

5 MOE, Oliver Colgate 49.42 1(5)

6 HOWES, Derek Ithaca 49.48 2(1)

7 BROWN, Marc DeSales 49.63 1(6)

8 DELLE, Vincent Rowan 49.65 2(2)

9 KENNEDY, Ross Lafayette 49.76 4(1)

10 JONES, Jalen Monmouth 49.78 2(3)

11 SHERIDAN, Kieran SUNY Geneseo 49.82 2(4)

12 SMITH, Aaron Ithaca 49.92 2(5)

13 SCOTT, Airrion Rowan 49.96 2(6)

14 BISHOP, Justin Rowan 50.28 1(7)

15 HOWELL, Desmond Rutgers-Camden 50.37 3(1)

16 ROBINSON, Jacob Merrimack 50.48 1(8)

17 ROBERTS, Sean East Stroudsburg 50.49 4(2)

18 FERRIS, Shane SUNY Geneseo 50.63 3(2)

19 PORTER , Taylor Moravian 50.73 3(3)

20 OYOLA, Devin Misericordia 50.77 5(1)

21 WINNINGHAM, Logan Ithaca 50.86 4(3)

22 DEVINE, Daniel NYU 51.03 4(4)

23 MCFARLAND, Sean Moravian 51.05 3(4)

24 MURPHY, Matthew Merrimack 51.07 5(2)

25 HANNAHOE, Zach SUNY Geneseo 51.10 4(5)

25 BECKFORD, Jahaad Rutgers-Camden 51.10 5(3)

27 CROSBIE, Colin East Stroudsburg 51.11 4(6)

28 SCHOCK, Noah Marywood 51.15 7(1)

29 DWYER, Ryan SUNY Geneseo 51.24 4(7)

30 BAYLOR, Chris Lafayette 51.37 5(4)

31 SHOBER, Matt Monmouth 51.38 6(1)

32 ASAY, Brett NYU 51.49 6(2)

33 LUTZ, Evan Moravian 51.60 3(5)

34 FOX, James Montclair State 51.64 3(6)

35 BARTON, Brendan East Stroudsburg 51.66 5(5)

35 JHANJEE, Shivank Colgate 51.66 9(1)

37 ERNST, Harrison Lehigh 51.89 5(6)

38 HOGAN, Daniel Lafayette 51.97 2(7)

39 DOROW, Ethan Colgate 52.00 7(2)

40 KAINER, Alex Stevens Institute 52.02 3(7)

41 PATTERSON, Rory SUNY Geneseo 52.12 4(8)

42 WILSON, Roshaun Montclair State 52.58 6(3)

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
43 GAGLIARDI, Nino Cobleskill 52.67 5(7)

44 GOURDON, Eric Lafayette 52.85 6(4)

45 BRILL, Charles East Stroudsburg 52.98 8(1)

46 BESSETTE, Mike Muhlenberg 53.05 6(5)

47 LATTUGA, Dylan Unattached 53.19 7(3)

48 BREADY, James NYU 53.20 6(6)

49 CUCCI, Jon Stevens Institute 53.30 7(4)

50 O'NEILL, Dan DeSales 53.41 7(5)

51 SCHMALZLE, Carter Lehigh 53.71 8(2)

52 ARANETA, Nico Misericordia 53.93 6(7)

53 SAMAVENKATA, Uday Stevens Institute 54.25 7(6)

54 CORTES, Sebastian Montclair State 54.36 6(8)

55 MULLEN, John Stevens Institute 54.66 8(3)

56 BENNET-MONROE, Dejon Marywood 54.70 8(4)

57 EDWARDS, Kevin Ramapo 54.96 5(8)

58 LEIGH, Lamin NYU 55.39 8(5)

59 SCOTTI, Christian Marywood 56.20 8(6)

60 ZIMMERMAN, Dan PSU-Brandywine 56.88 9(2)

61 LANDRIEU, Patrick Arcadia 56.96 9(3)

62 HANNA, Gary Arcadia 59.03 9(4)

BOUCAUD, Kevon Cobleskill DNS 2

ESPINAL, Joe Lehigh DNS 3

EDWARDS, Tim DeSales DNS 7

RAMIREZ, Isaiah Cobleskill DNS 7

BELOTTE, Alexander Scranton DNS 8

REDZEPI, Arian Rutgers-Camden DNS 8

DHULEKAR, Raoul Arcadia DNS 9

MATCHETT, Lance Rutgers-Camden DNS 9

ROACH, Peter Apex Vaulting DNS 9

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 9

1 FORREST, Patrick Merrimack 47.29

2 BUNTIN, Nadale Monmouth 47.51

3 MONTILUS, Malcolm NYU 48.11

4 ROSARIO, Eric Merrimack 49.37

5 MOE, Oliver Colgate 49.42

6 BROWN, Marc DeSales 49.63

7 BISHOP, Justin Rowan 50.28

8 ROBINSON, Jacob Merrimack 50.48

Section 2 of 9

1 HOWES, Derek Ithaca 49.48

2 DELLE, Vincent Rowan 49.65

3 JONES, Jalen Monmouth 49.78

4 SHERIDAN, Kieran SUNY Geneseo 49.82
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 SMITH, Aaron Ithaca 49.92

6 SCOTT, Airrion Rowan 49.96

7 HOGAN, Daniel Lafayette 51.97

BOUCAUD, Kevon Cobleskill DNS

Section 3 of 9

1 HOWELL, Desmond Rutgers-Camden 50.37

2 FERRIS, Shane SUNY Geneseo 50.63

3 PORTER , Taylor Moravian 50.73

4 MCFARLAND, Sean Moravian 51.05

5 LUTZ, Evan Moravian 51.60

6 FOX, James Montclair State 51.64

7 KAINER, Alex Stevens Institute 52.02

ESPINAL, Joe Lehigh DNS

Section 4 of 9

1 KENNEDY, Ross Lafayette 49.76

2 ROBERTS, Sean East Stroudsburg 50.49

3 WINNINGHAM, Logan Ithaca 50.86

4 DEVINE, Daniel NYU 51.03

5 HANNAHOE, Zach SUNY Geneseo 51.10

6 CROSBIE, Colin East Stroudsburg 51.11

7 DWYER, Ryan SUNY Geneseo 51.24

8 PATTERSON, Rory SUNY Geneseo 52.12

Section 5 of 9

1 OYOLA, Devin Misericordia 50.77

2 MURPHY, Matthew Merrimack 51.07

3 BECKFORD, Jahaad Rutgers-Camden 51.10

4 BAYLOR, Chris Lafayette 51.37

5 BARTON, Brendan East Stroudsburg 51.66

6 ERNST, Harrison Lehigh 51.89

7 GAGLIARDI, Nino Cobleskill 52.67

8 EDWARDS, Kevin Ramapo 54.96

Section 6 of 9

1 SHOBER, Matt Monmouth 51.38

2 ASAY, Brett NYU 51.49

3 WILSON, Roshaun Montclair State 52.58

4 GOURDON, Eric Lafayette 52.85

5 BESSETTE, Mike Muhlenberg 53.05

6 BREADY, James NYU 53.20

7 ARANETA, Nico Misericordia 53.93

8 CORTES, Sebastian Montclair State 54.36

Section 7 of 9

1 SCHOCK, Noah Marywood 51.15

2 DOROW, Ethan Colgate 52.00

3 LATTUGA, Dylan Unattached 53.19

4 CUCCI, Jon Stevens Institute 53.30

5 O'NEILL, Dan DeSales 53.41

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 SAMAVENKATA, Uday Stevens Institute 54.25

EDWARDS, Tim DeSales DNS

RAMIREZ, Isaiah Cobleskill DNS

Section 8 of 9

1 BRILL, Charles East Stroudsburg 52.98

2 SCHMALZLE, Carter Lehigh 53.71

3 MULLEN, John Stevens Institute 54.66

4 BENNET-MONROE, Dejon Marywood 54.70

5 LEIGH, Lamin NYU 55.39

6 SCOTTI, Christian Marywood 56.20

BELOTTE, Alexander Scranton DNS

REDZEPI, Arian Rutgers-Camden DNS

Section 9 of 9

1 JHANJEE, Shivank Colgate 51.66

2 ZIMMERMAN, Dan PSU-Brandywine 56.88

3 LANDRIEU, Patrick Arcadia 56.96

4 HANNA, Gary Arcadia 59.03

DHULEKAR, Raoul Arcadia DNS

MATCHETT, Lance Rutgers-Camden DNS

ROACH, Peter Apex Vaulting DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BELLAVIA, Nico SUNY Geneseo 1:54.13 1(1)

2 KINBACK, Matt Scranton 1:54.48 1(2)

3 BELLANTE, Ethan SUNY Geneseo 1:55.45 1(3)

4 SCHNECK, Calvin Lafayette 1:56.07 1(4)

5 PIROZZI, Cosmo Catholic 1:56.16 2(1)

6 ANDERSEN, Chris Ramapo 1:56.44 2(2)

7 MORGAN, Sam Muhlenberg 1:56.58 1(5)

8 STABOLEPSZY, Clay Lehigh 1:57.28 6(1)

9 ULLMANN, Luke Muhlenberg 1:57.47 1(6)

10 NAPOLI, Sam SUNY Geneseo 1:57.55 1(7)

11 KAMAT, Soham NYU 1:57.72 1(8)

12 CROCIATA, Nicholas Lehigh 1:57.75 6(2)

13 HOFFMAN, James Monmouth 1:57.92 1(9)

14 HOFER, Alec Ithaca 1:58.29 2(3)

15 LUDLOW, Patrick DeSales 1:58.44 1(10)

16 SCHMEIZER, Jesse Lafayette 1:59.17 1(11)

17 DERAFELO, Dominic Moravian 1:59.55 2(4)

18 RODRIGUEZ, Jason Ramapo 1:59.74 2(5)

19 DOROW, Ethan Colgate 1:59.88 4(1)

20 DELGADO, Esteban Rowan 2:00.00 2(6)

21 MALENOWSKI, Stephen Ithaca 2:00.01 4(2)

22 DE LOS SANTOS, Angel Ramapo 2:00.04 2(7)

23 GONZALEZ, Alejandro NYU 2:00.26 2(8)

24 SULLIVAN, Ryan Merrimack 2:00.29 2(9)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
25 ANDREWS, Alec Suny Geneseo 2:00.51 1(12)

26 MURPHY, Ryan Lafayette 2:00.58 4(3)

27 MCCABE, Collin Merrimack 2:00.85 4(4)

28 CUNNINGHAM, Liam Rowan 2:00.87 3(1)

29 CROUCH, Elijah Rutgers-Camden 2:01.05 3(2)

30 CLEMSON, Brad Moravian 2:01.34 3(3)

31 HOFMANN, Aaron Moravian 2:01.84 3(4)

32 ROBERTSON, Pat Ithaca 2:02.05 3(5)

33 SHIRAZI, Christopher NYU 2:02.13 4(5)

33 MCGARTY, Patrick Unattached 2:02.13 4(5)

35 SHANAHAN, Gregory Muhlenberg 2:02.48 3(6)

36 FUNGE, Chris Muhlenberg 2:02.56 4(7)

37 LAPOINTE, Joseph Catholic 2:03.05 2(10)

38 LAWRENCE, James Stevens Institute 2:03.06 5(1)

39 ARGEKIS, Peter Rowan 2:03.23 4(8)

40 SOCCI, Nick Scranton 2:03.35 5(2)

41 NAFASH, Thomas Stevens Institute 2:03.43 5(3)

42 COOK, Tim Ithaca 2:03.65 4(9)

43 SCHLENKER, Vincent Stevens Institute 2:03.73 5(4)

44 WILES, Hunter Ithaca 2:03.93 4(10)

45 BARON, Mitchel Rowan 2:03.97 3(7)

46 NEWMAN, Riley Misericordia 2:03.99 3(8)

47 PETROPOULOS, Peter Ramapo 2:04.55 3(9)

48 SWYMER, Mark Merrimack 2:04.70 4(11)

49 ZICK, John Wilkes 2:04.83 6(3)

50 HEALY, Patrick Nazareth 2:05.02 3(10)

51 MCCANN, Kyle DeSales 2:05.21 4(12)

52 SCHULDT, Jonathan Colgate 2:05.23 5(5)

53 ZIPETO, Nick Montclair State 2:05.59 5(6)

54 LARSEN, Timothy Lafayette 2:05.66 3(11)

55 BOOKER, Brandon Cobleskill 2:05.92 3(12)

56 MAINE, Vinny Rutgers-Camden 2:06.03 2(11)

57 DOUD, Madden Misericordia 2:06.86 6(4)

58 HENNESSY, Nick Stevens Institute 2:07.10 5(7)

59 KILE, Kevin DeSales 2:07.51 5(8)

60 GEIGER, Hailemichael DeSales 2:07.90 5(9)

61 BUCCINO, Anthony East Stroudsburg 2:08.91 5(10)

62 MOLINA, Noah Wilkes 2:08.98 6(5)

63 BANCEWICZ, Bart Lehigh 2:09.42 6(6)

64 CLARK, John Scranton 2:09.91 6(7)

65 MAGUIRE, Ryan Scranton 2:10.20 6(8)

66 BARFIELD, Ty Montclair State 2:13.02 6(9)

67 LOPEZ, Joe Montclair State 2:14.38 6(10)

68 MONTEMURO, Jason Wilkes 2:15.18 6(11)

69 MERANDO, Nick Cobleskill 2:15.31 6(12)

70 WADAS, Derek Misericordia 2:16.48 6(13)

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
71 ARIAS, Alexander Montclair State 2:16.51 5(11)

72 PELUSO, Joseph Catholic 2:19.67 6(14)

73 DIKEUMUNNA, Samuel PSU-Brandywine 2:20.77 6(15)

QUINN, Sean UNAT-Monmouth DNS 2

MCFARLAND, Nick Monmouth DNS 5

AHRENSFIELD, Colin Wilkes DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 BELLAVIA, Nico SUNY Geneseo 1:54.13

2 KINBACK, Matt Scranton 1:54.48

3 BELLANTE, Ethan SUNY Geneseo 1:55.45

4 SCHNECK, Calvin Lafayette 1:56.07

5 MORGAN, Sam Muhlenberg 1:56.58

6 ULLMANN, Luke Muhlenberg 1:57.47

7 NAPOLI, Sam SUNY Geneseo 1:57.55

8 KAMAT, Soham NYU 1:57.72

9 HOFFMAN, James Monmouth 1:57.92

10 LUDLOW, Patrick DeSales 1:58.44

11 SCHMEIZER, Jesse Lafayette 1:59.17

12 ANDREWS, Alec Suny Geneseo 2:00.51

Section 2 of 6

1 PIROZZI, Cosmo Catholic 1:56.16

2 ANDERSEN, Chris Ramapo 1:56.44

3 HOFER, Alec Ithaca 1:58.29

4 DERAFELO, Dominic Moravian 1:59.55

5 RODRIGUEZ, Jason Ramapo 1:59.74

6 DELGADO, Esteban Rowan 2:00.00

7 DE LOS SANTOS, Angel Ramapo 2:00.04

8 GONZALEZ, Alejandro NYU 2:00.26

9 SULLIVAN, Ryan Merrimack 2:00.29

10 LAPOINTE, Joseph Catholic 2:03.05

11 MAINE, Vinny Rutgers-Camden 2:06.03

QUINN, Sean UNAT-Monmouth DNS

Section 3 of 6

1 CUNNINGHAM, Liam Rowan 2:00.87

2 CROUCH, Elijah Rutgers-Camden 2:01.05

3 CLEMSON, Brad Moravian 2:01.34

4 HOFMANN, Aaron Moravian 2:01.84

5 ROBERTSON, Pat Ithaca 2:02.05

6 SHANAHAN, Gregory Muhlenberg 2:02.48

7 BARON, Mitchel Rowan 2:03.97

8 NEWMAN, Riley Misericordia 2:03.99

9 PETROPOULOS, Peter Ramapo 2:04.55

10 HEALY, Patrick Nazareth 2:05.02
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
11 LARSEN, Timothy Lafayette 2:05.66

12 BOOKER, Brandon Cobleskill 2:05.92

Section 4 of 6

1 DOROW, Ethan Colgate 1:59.88

2 MALENOWSKI, Stephen Ithaca 2:00.01

3 MURPHY, Ryan Lafayette 2:00.58

4 MCCABE, Collin Merrimack 2:00.85

5 SHIRAZI, Christopher NYU 2:02.13

5 MCGARTY, Patrick Unattached 2:02.13

7 FUNGE, Chris Muhlenberg 2:02.56

8 ARGEKIS, Peter Rowan 2:03.23

9 COOK, Tim Ithaca 2:03.65

10 WILES, Hunter Ithaca 2:03.93

11 SWYMER, Mark Merrimack 2:04.70

12 MCCANN, Kyle DeSales 2:05.21

Section 5 of 6

1 LAWRENCE, James Stevens Institute 2:03.06

2 SOCCI, Nick Scranton 2:03.35

3 NAFASH, Thomas Stevens Institute 2:03.43

4 SCHLENKER, Vincent Stevens Institute 2:03.73

5 SCHULDT, Jonathan Colgate 2:05.23

6 ZIPETO, Nick Montclair State 2:05.59

7 HENNESSY, Nick Stevens Institute 2:07.10

8 KILE, Kevin DeSales 2:07.51

9 GEIGER, Hailemichael DeSales 2:07.90

10 BUCCINO, Anthony East Stroudsburg 2:08.91

11 ARIAS, Alexander Montclair State 2:16.51

MCFARLAND, Nick Monmouth DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 STABOLEPSZY, Clay Lehigh 1:57.28

2 CROCIATA, Nicholas Lehigh 1:57.75

3 ZICK, John Wilkes 2:04.83

4 DOUD, Madden Misericordia 2:06.86

5 MOLINA, Noah Wilkes 2:08.98

6 BANCEWICZ, Bart Lehigh 2:09.42

7 CLARK, John Scranton 2:09.91

8 MAGUIRE, Ryan Scranton 2:10.20

9 BARFIELD, Ty Montclair State 2:13.02

10 LOPEZ, Joe Montclair State 2:14.38

11 MONTEMURO, Jason Wilkes 2:15.18

12 MERANDO, Nick Cobleskill 2:15.31

13 WADAS, Derek Misericordia 2:16.48

14 PELUSO, Joseph Catholic 2:19.67

15 DIKEUMUNNA, Samuel PSU-Brandywine 2:20.77

AHRENSFIELD, Colin Wilkes DNS

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JAINDL, Greg Moravian 3:53.54 1(1)

2 MULLINS, Corey Muhlenberg 3:54.84 1(2)

3 HAINES, David Marywood 3:58.38 1(3)

4 KARAM, Benjamin NYU 3:58.49 1(4)

5 STEPHENSON, Chris Ramapo 3:59.67 1(5)

6 CORLISS, TJ Merrimack 4:00.65 1(6)

7 DELACRUZ, Jose Ramapo 4:02.26 1(7)

8 LAPOINTE, Joseph Catholic 4:02.27 1(8)

9 DESISTO, Robert NYU 4:02.61 1(9)

10 SAXON, Jacob Muhlenberg 4:04.13 1(10)

11 LAFLECHE, Brian Colgate 4:04.79 2(1)

12 CLAYTON, Brian Lafayette 4:05.77 1(11)

13 HEINTZ, Benjamin NYU 4:06.27 1(12)

14 LADUE, Trevor Stevens Institute 4:06.35 2(2)

15 STEWART, Jeffrey Rowan 4:07.24 1(13)

16 SIMILA, Nicholas Rowan 4:07.66 2(3)

17 LILLIAN, Jack NYU 4:07.76 2(4)

18 GINGRICH, Peter Moravian 4:07.97 1(14)

19 CARUSO, Anthony Rowan 4:08.35 2(5)

20 DIPAOLA, Mark Lafayette 4:08.56 2(6)

21 CURRAN, Ryan Colgate 4:09.31 3(1)

22 ZISA, Joseph Ramapo 4:09.58 2(7)

23 HARRIS, Devon Moravian 4:10.15 1(15)

24 DERAFELO, Dominic Moravian 4:10.36 1(16)

25 GUNTHER, PJ Stevens Institute 4:11.20 2(8)

26 LOPEZ, Andrew East Stroudsburg 4:11.87 3(2)

27 JAMES, Sean Stevens Institute 4:12.89 2(9)

28 ACHIREM, Gideon Rowan 4:14.69 2(10)

29 MEAD, Zach Scranton 4:15.22 2(11)

30 WELLS, Joseph DeSales 4:15.57 3(3)

31 BIBEAU, Stuart Muhlenberg 4:15.71 2(12)

32 CATALANO, Jake Stevens Institute 4:16.10 2(13)

33 BARRY, Austin Lafayette 4:17.45 2(14)

34 NYKLICEK, Matthew Merrimack 4:17.54 3(4)

34 BARTLETT, Eric Scranton 4:17.54 3(4)

36 AMODEO, Nick Ramapo 4:18.74 3(6)

37 DOUD, Madden Misericordia 4:19.11 3(7)

38 FOGEL, Devon Moravian 4:19.33 3(8)

39 HEGGLIN, Galvin Unattached 4:20.40 2(15)

40 MOLINA, Noah Wilkes 4:20.45 3(9)

41 DAVIS, Noah Merrimack 4:20.68 1(17)

42 COSTELLO, Matthew DeSales 4:21.36 3(10)

43 BALDWIN, Chris Scranton 4:22.19 3(11)

44 SILVERMAN, Jonah Muhlenberg 4:23.18 3(12)

45 CZARNECKI, Brendan Merrimack 4:23.47 3(13)

46 VANDEMORTEL, Dillon Cobleskill 4:24.17 4(1)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
47 NEKICH, Zach East Stroudsburg 4:24.68 4(2)

48 BULL, James Merrimack 4:25.29 4(3)

49 MALONE, Jack Misericordia 4:26.11 3(14)

50 HELLMIG, Jacob Rowan 4:26.21 2(16)

51 LONG, Nicholas Merrimack 4:26.87 4(4)

52 ZIGNORSKI, James Lafayette 4:27.26 3(15)

53 NANCOZ, Pat Scranton 4:28.42 4(5)

54 LANDRIEU, Patrick Arcadia 4:28.99 4(6)

55 WESSEL, Jack Nazareth 4:33.38 4(7)

56 D'AQUANNO, Vincenzo DeSales 4:33.77 3(16)

57 FITZPATRICK, Collin Merrimack 4:34.18 4(8)

58 POMERLEAU, Josh Nazareth 4:34.60 4(9)

59 ABEL, Brian PSU-Brandywine 4:36.13 4(10)

60 FOREST, Joseph Merrimack 4:37.77 4(11)

61 MILBURN, William Moravian 4:39.44 4(12)

62 PAUSTIAN, Michael DeSales 4:42.96 3(17)

63 HANDA, Suyash Colgate 4:43.66 4(13)

64 SEBASTIANELLI, Alan Wilkes 4:52.01 4(14)

65 ALMER, Alex Colgate 4:55.86 4(15)

66 DIKEUMUNNA, Samuel PSU-Brandywine 4:58.82 4(16)

67 HANSON-RICHART, Kaleb Wilkes 5:08.42 4(17)

68 DIMAULO, Anthony Montclair State 5:11.30 4(18)

69 PALMISANO, Kevin SUNY Geneseo 5:35.23 4(19)

HEGGLIN, Gavin UNAT-Monmouth DNS 2

SEAVER, Andrew Breakneck TC DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 JAINDL, Greg Moravian 3:53.54

2 MULLINS, Corey Muhlenberg 3:54.84

3 HAINES, David Marywood 3:58.38

4 KARAM, Benjamin NYU 3:58.49

5 STEPHENSON, Chris Ramapo 3:59.67

6 CORLISS, TJ Merrimack 4:00.65

7 DELACRUZ, Jose Ramapo 4:02.26

8 LAPOINTE, Joseph Catholic 4:02.27

9 DESISTO, Robert NYU 4:02.61

10 SAXON, Jacob Muhlenberg 4:04.13

11 CLAYTON, Brian Lafayette 4:05.77

12 HEINTZ, Benjamin NYU 4:06.27

13 STEWART, Jeffrey Rowan 4:07.24

14 GINGRICH, Peter Moravian 4:07.97

15 HARRIS, Devon Moravian 4:10.15

16 DERAFELO, Dominic Moravian 4:10.36

17 DAVIS, Noah Merrimack 4:20.68

#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 4

1 LAFLECHE, Brian Colgate 4:04.79

2 LADUE, Trevor Stevens Institute 4:06.35

3 SIMILA, Nicholas Rowan 4:07.66

4 LILLIAN, Jack NYU 4:07.76

5 CARUSO, Anthony Rowan 4:08.35

6 DIPAOLA, Mark Lafayette 4:08.56

7 ZISA, Joseph Ramapo 4:09.58

8 GUNTHER, PJ Stevens Institute 4:11.20

9 JAMES, Sean Stevens Institute 4:12.89

10 ACHIREM, Gideon Rowan 4:14.69

11 MEAD, Zach Scranton 4:15.22

12 BIBEAU, Stuart Muhlenberg 4:15.71

13 CATALANO, Jake Stevens Institute 4:16.10

14 BARRY, Austin Lafayette 4:17.45

15 HEGGLIN, Galvin Unattached 4:20.40

16 HELLMIG, Jacob Rowan 4:26.21

HEGGLIN, Gavin UNAT-Monmouth DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 CURRAN, Ryan Colgate 4:09.31

2 LOPEZ, Andrew East Stroudsburg 4:11.87

3 WELLS, Joseph DeSales 4:15.57

4 NYKLICEK, Matthew Merrimack 4:17.54

4 BARTLETT, Eric Scranton 4:17.54

6 AMODEO, Nick Ramapo 4:18.74

7 DOUD, Madden Misericordia 4:19.11

8 FOGEL, Devon Moravian 4:19.33

9 MOLINA, Noah Wilkes 4:20.45

10 COSTELLO, Matthew DeSales 4:21.36

11 BALDWIN, Chris Scranton 4:22.19

12 SILVERMAN, Jonah Muhlenberg 4:23.18

13 CZARNECKI, Brendan Merrimack 4:23.47

14 MALONE, Jack Misericordia 4:26.11

15 ZIGNORSKI, James Lafayette 4:27.26

16 D'AQUANNO, Vincenzo DeSales 4:33.77

17 PAUSTIAN, Michael DeSales 4:42.96

SEAVER, Andrew Breakneck TC DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 VANDEMORTEL, Dillon Cobleskill 4:24.17

2 NEKICH, Zach East Stroudsburg 4:24.68

3 BULL, James Merrimack 4:25.29

4 LONG, Nicholas Merrimack 4:26.87

5 NANCOZ, Pat Scranton 4:28.42

6 LANDRIEU, Patrick Arcadia 4:28.99

7 WESSEL, Jack Nazareth 4:33.38

8 FITZPATRICK, Collin Merrimack 4:34.18
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
9 POMERLEAU, Josh Nazareth 4:34.60

10 ABEL, Brian PSU-Brandywine 4:36.13

11 FOREST, Joseph Merrimack 4:37.77

12 MILBURN, William Moravian 4:39.44

13 HANDA, Suyash Colgate 4:43.66

14 SEBASTIANELLI, Alan Wilkes 4:52.01

15 ALMER, Alex Colgate 4:55.86

16 DIKEUMUNNA, Samuel PSU-Brandywine 4:58.82

17 HANSON-RICHART, Kaleb Wilkes 5:08.42

18 DIMAULO, Anthony Montclair State 5:11.30

19 PALMISANO, Kevin SUNY Geneseo 5:35.23

#11 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DEMARCO, Nicholas Ramapo 15:38.01 1(1)

2 PETRACO, Brian Unattached 15:41.51 1(2)

3 BRANCH, Ryan Lafayette 15:44.24 1(3)

4 PATEL, Kush Rowan 15:48.67 1(4)

5 SHIRAZI, Brandon NYU 15:49.98 1(5)

6 SAVA, John Merrimack 15:50.51 1(6)

7 GOLEMBESKI, Chris Marywood 15:52.24 1(7)

8 SENATORE , Nate East Stroudsburg 15:52.25 1(8)

9 KLEIN, Samuel NYU 15:54.54 1(9)

10 GUTENKUNST, Zachary Scranton 15:55.78 1(10)

11 SARDINSKAS, Brian Merrimack 15:58.31 1(11)

12 RUSSO, Robby Stevens Institute 15:59.14 1(12)

13 HASSELQUIST, Gunnar Merrimack 16:11.22 1(13)

14 PATWELL, Jack Scranton 16:16.20 1(14)

15 TUOHY, Matt Ramapo 16:20.24 1(15)

16 DALY, Hayden Stevens Institute 16:20.57 1(16)

17 BELL, Jack Lafayette 16:22.19 2(1)

18 SABOL, Christopher Misericordia 16:22.77 2(2)

19 SENATORE, Dylan East Stroudsburg 16:23.89 1(17)

20 WILLIAMS, Tommy Colgate 16:24.13 2(3)

21 CONNOLLY, Sean Scranton 16:27.15 1(18)

22 SUDDABY, Jake Nazareth 16:28.49 2(4)

23 REISTLE, Christopher Arcadia 16:29.52 2(5)

24 MARRUFO, Julian NYU 16:29.87 1(19)

25 RACE, Alex East Stroudsburg 16:32.59 2(6)

26 MALIA, Shamus Merrimack 16:37.93 1(20)

27 TOMAKA, Josh Nazareth 16:41.76 1(21)

28 GLENNON, Richard Moravian 16:47.51 2(7)

29 VALDEVIT, Luke East Stroudsburg 16:48.88 2(8)

30 FOREST, Ben Merrimack 16:58.84 2(9)

31 KIPP, Chris Stevens Institute 17:00.74 2(10)

32 GIOE, Ryan Stevens Institute 17:05.62 2(11)

33 BROWN, Michael Nazareth 17:07.50 2(12)

#11 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
34 MACABANTAD, Antonio NYU 17:07.74 2(13)

35 SILVER-VAN METER, Malcolm NYU 17:29.58 2(14)

36 IOVIERO, Vincent Scranton 17:33.56 2(15)

37 LI, John PSU-Brandywine 17:39.92 2(16)

38 GORDON, J.R. Merrimack 17:56.93 2(17)

39 GWYNN, Andrew Nazareth 18:13.37 2(18)

40 LONG, Kevin Wilkes 18:19.41 2(19)

41 CLEARY, Brendan PSU-Brandywine 18:55.55 2(20)

42 WHITMAN, Brandon Wilkes 20:46.90 2(21)

DAVIS, Zachary Misericordia DNS 1

MENTZELL, Alex Montclair State DNS 2

PEARLSTEIN, Brady Colgate DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DEMARCO, Nicholas Ramapo 15:38.01

2 PETRACO, Brian Unattached 15:41.51

3 BRANCH, Ryan Lafayette 15:44.24

4 PATEL, Kush Rowan 15:48.67

5 SHIRAZI, Brandon NYU 15:49.98

6 SAVA, John Merrimack 15:50.51

7 GOLEMBESKI, Chris Marywood 15:52.24

8 SENATORE , Nate East Stroudsburg 15:52.25

9 KLEIN, Samuel NYU 15:54.54

10 GUTENKUNST, Zachary Scranton 15:55.78

11 SARDINSKAS, Brian Merrimack 15:58.31

12 RUSSO, Robby Stevens Institute 15:59.14

13 HASSELQUIST, Gunnar Merrimack 16:11.22

14 PATWELL, Jack Scranton 16:16.20

15 TUOHY, Matt Ramapo 16:20.24

16 DALY, Hayden Stevens Institute 16:20.57

17 SENATORE, Dylan East Stroudsburg 16:23.89

18 CONNOLLY, Sean Scranton 16:27.15

19 MARRUFO, Julian NYU 16:29.87

20 MALIA, Shamus Merrimack 16:37.93

21 TOMAKA, Josh Nazareth 16:41.76

DAVIS, Zachary Misericordia DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 BELL, Jack Lafayette 16:22.19

2 SABOL, Christopher Misericordia 16:22.77

3 WILLIAMS, Tommy Colgate 16:24.13

4 SUDDABY, Jake Nazareth 16:28.49

5 REISTLE, Christopher Arcadia 16:29.52

6 RACE, Alex East Stroudsburg 16:32.59

7 GLENNON, Richard Moravian 16:47.51
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#11 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 VALDEVIT, Luke East Stroudsburg 16:48.88

9 FOREST, Ben Merrimack 16:58.84

10 KIPP, Chris Stevens Institute 17:00.74

11 GIOE, Ryan Stevens Institute 17:05.62

12 BROWN, Michael Nazareth 17:07.50

13 MACABANTAD, Antonio NYU 17:07.74

14 SILVER-VAN METER, Malcolm NYU 17:29.58

15 IOVIERO, Vincent Scranton 17:33.56

16 LI, John PSU-Brandywine 17:39.92

17 GORDON, J.R. Merrimack 17:56.93

18 GWYNN, Andrew Nazareth 18:13.37

19 LONG, Kevin Wilkes 18:19.41

20 CLEARY, Brendan PSU-Brandywine 18:55.55

21 WHITMAN, Brandon Wilkes 20:46.90

MENTZELL, Alex Montclair State DNS

PEARLSTEIN, Brady Colgate DNS

#13 Men's 10000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHANE , Ethan Misericordia 33:08.96

2 KEMERY, Gavin Moravian 33:20.39

3 LERCH, Michael Moravian 33:24.43

4 ANTHONY, Thomas Lafayette 33:33.03

5 SMITH, Ben Moravian 33:42.44

6 SMURLA, Pat Muhlenberg 34:41.14

7 TURSI, Alex Moravian 34:57.82

8 MCGILLICK, Connor Montclair State 35:12.92

9 KINST, Jack DeSales 35:32.15

10 SKRUTSKI, Nathan Marywood 36:06.83

11 HELIE, Aidan Scranton 36:32.70

12 TORRES, Stephen Marywood 38:52.56

13 GUELPH, David Scranton 38:59.69

14 KELLY, Michael Marywood 39:26.95

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+2.3)

Pl Name Team Time
1 PAYNE, Timothy Lafayette 14.42

2 CARTER, Warren Colgate 14.48

3 BAILEY, Jalen East Stroudsburg 14.80

4 SPIRK, John Moravian 14.86

5 GARLAND, Tyler Rowan 14.90

6 MATRISCIANO, Mike East Stroudsburg 14.99

7 CUTLER, Austin SUNY Geneseo 15.86

8 MENDS, Daniel DeSales 17.22

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GARLAND, Tyler Rowan 14.43 (+1.2)q 3(1)

2 CARTER, Warren Colgate 14.64 (+1.2)q 5(1)

3 PAYNE, Timothy Lafayette 14.66 (+0.8)q 4(1)

4 SPIRK, John Moravian 14.88 (+0.1)q 1(1)

5 MENDS, Daniel DeSales 15.05 (+0.1)q 1(2)

6 BAILEY, Jalen East Stroudsburg 15.17 (+0.5)q 2(1)

7 MATRISCIANO, Mike East Stroudsburg 15.23 (+0.8)q 4(2)

8 CUTLER, Austin SUNY Geneseo 15.36 (+1.2)q 3(2)

9 DIAGOURGA, Mohamed Monmouth 15.41 (+1.2) 3(3)

10 THOMAS, Akeim East Stroudsburg 15.49 (+1.2) 5(2)

11 PINNERO, Marcello Rowan 15.51 (+0.8) 4(3)

12 MONCHEK, Daniel Ithaca 15.55 (+1.2) 3(4)

13 SULT, Kyle Lehigh 15.61 (+0.5) 2(2)

14 EL-HALAWANI, Evan Lehigh 15.68 (+1.2) 5(3)

15 NARDELLI, Michael Lehigh 15.69 (+0.8) 4(4)

16 GABLE, Aaron Merrimack 15.76 (+1.2) 3(5)

17 MABIE, Alec Ramapo 15.79 (+0.5) 2(3)

18 BOIMA, Masfort Monmouth 15.79 (+1.2) 5(4)

19 KABA, Dan Stevens Institute 15.86 (+0.1) 1(3)

20 GREEN, Naeem Monmouth 15.96 (+0.8) 4(5)

21 HARTCORN, Michael SUNY Geneseo 16.02 (+0.1) 1(4)

22 BRADO, Tyler Cobleskill 16.03 (+0.5) 2(4)

23 DALEY, Daniel East Stroudsburg 16.16 (+0.8) 4(6)

24 HILL, Wesley Misericordia 16.33 (+1.2) 5(5)

25 THENGA, Trevor Lehigh 16.36 (+0.5) 2(5)

26 PRUCHER, Garrett Merrimack 16.65 (+1.2) 5(6)

27 MONTINA, Kem Muhlenberg 16.70 (+0.1) 1(5)

28 MOREY, Sam Merrimack 16.91 (+0.5) 2(6)

29 FERMIN, Dominic Ithaca 17.21 (+1.2) 3(6)

30 COHEN, Nick Ithaca 17.48 (+0.5) 2(7)

31 SCOTTI, Christian Marywood 17.69 (+0.8) 4(7)

32 LEWIS, William Nazareth 18.00 (+0.1) 1(6)

33 BUSSIERE, Colin Stevens Institute 18.12 (+1.2) 5(7)

34 BINDRA, Amar Stevens Institute 18.12 (+0.1) 1(7)

35 BUDD, Kevin Catholic 20.10 (+1.2) 3(7)

LUCAS, Rashid Montclair State DNS  (NW) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 SPIRK, John Moravian 14.88q

2 MENDS, Daniel DeSales 15.05q

3 KABA, Dan Stevens Institute 15.86

4 HARTCORN, Michael SUNY Geneseo 16.02
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#16 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 MONTINA, Kem Muhlenberg 16.70

6 LEWIS, William Nazareth 18.00

7 BINDRA, Amar Stevens Institute 18.12

Heat 2 of 5 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 BAILEY, Jalen East Stroudsburg 15.17q

2 SULT, Kyle Lehigh 15.61

3 MABIE, Alec Ramapo 15.79

4 BRADO, Tyler Cobleskill 16.03

5 THENGA, Trevor Lehigh 16.36

6 MOREY, Sam Merrimack 16.91

7 COHEN, Nick Ithaca 17.48

Heat 3 of 5 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 GARLAND, Tyler Rowan 14.43q

2 CUTLER, Austin SUNY Geneseo 15.36q

3 DIAGOURGA, Mohamed Monmouth 15.41

4 MONCHEK, Daniel Ithaca 15.55

5 GABLE, Aaron Merrimack 15.76

6 FERMIN, Dominic Ithaca 17.21

7 BUDD, Kevin Catholic 20.10

LUCAS, Rashid Montclair State DNS

Heat 4 of 5 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 PAYNE, Timothy Lafayette 14.66q

2 MATRISCIANO, Mike East Stroudsburg 15.23q

3 PINNERO, Marcello Rowan 15.51

4 NARDELLI, Michael Lehigh 15.69

5 GREEN, Naeem Monmouth 15.96

6 DALEY, Daniel East Stroudsburg 16.16

7 SCOTTI, Christian Marywood 17.69

Heat 5 of 5 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 CARTER, Warren Colgate 14.64q

2 THOMAS, Akeim East Stroudsburg 15.49

3 EL-HALAWANI, Evan Lehigh 15.68

4 BOIMA, Masfort Monmouth 15.79

5 HILL, Wesley Misericordia 16.33

6 PRUCHER, Garrett Merrimack 16.65

7 BUSSIERE, Colin Stevens Institute 18.12

#17 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 JACOUTOT, Tim Monmouth 54.10 1(1)

2 GARLAND, Tyler Rowan 54.19 1(2)

3 MONTILUS, Julian NYU 54.77 1(3)

4 FISHER, Dillon Ramapo 54.99 1(4)

5 MEZILUS, Kervens Rowan 55.08 2(1)

6 SPIRK, John Moravian 55.54 1(5)

7 MATRISCIANO, Mike East Stroudsburg 55.84 1(6)

#17 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
8 LOVELL, Daniel Merrimack 56.14 2(2)

9 OWENS, John Rowan 56.68 1(7)

10 OYOLA, Devin Misericordia 57.19 1(8)

11 HILL, Robert Monmouth 57.45 2(3)

12 KABA, Dan Stevens Institute 57.91 2(4)

13 MENDS, Daniel DeSales 57.97 2(5)

14 MONTINA, Kem Muhlenberg 58.07 2(6)

15 FERMIN, Dominic Ithaca 58.52 3(1)

16 WINFREY, Bruce NYU 58.73 5(1)

17 GUILFORD, Kobe Ithaca 58.94 3(2)

18 PRUCHER, Garrett Merrimack 58.97 3(3)

19 DUBAC, Max Ramapo 59.11 3(4)

20 HILL, Wesley Misericordia 59.18 3(5)

21 LUCAS, Rashid Montclair State 59.42 2(7)

22 CUTLER, Austin SUNY Geneseo 59.59 3(6)

23 DONATI, Richard Lafayette 59.71 4(1)

24 BOIMA, Masfort Monmouth 1:00.06 4(2)

25 COHEN, Nick Ithaca 1:00.59 4(3)

26 GUILLAUME, Naseem East Stroudsburg 1:00.62 4(4)

27 STUART, Hunter Ithaca 1:00.75 4(5)

28 HUGHES, Keontre' Colgate 1:01.37 3(7)

29 LEISER, Rob Stevens Institute 1:01.90 4(6)

30 MCALONAN, Joseph Catholic 1:02.45 4(7)

31 RICHARDS, Michael NYU 1:02.78 6(1)

32 CEPHAS, Nicholas Moravian 1:03.96 5(2)

33 LONGO, Alex Stevens Institute 1:04.46 5(3)

34 WOODRUFF, Zach Ithaca 1:04.56 4(8)

35 LEWIS, William Nazareth 1:05.01 5(4)

36 MANSFIELD, Bryce Misericordia 1:05.44 6(2)

37 BUDD, Kevin Catholic 1:06.24 5(5)

38 BADMAN, Alexander Scranton 1:08.53 6(3)

BRADO, Tyler Cobleskill DNS 2

JOSEPH, Johna Colgate DNS 3

SCHOCK, Noah Marywood DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 JACOUTOT, Tim Monmouth 54.10

2 GARLAND, Tyler Rowan 54.19

3 MONTILUS, Julian NYU 54.77

4 FISHER, Dillon Ramapo 54.99

5 SPIRK, John Moravian 55.54

6 MATRISCIANO, Mike East Stroudsburg 55.84

7 OWENS, John Rowan 56.68

8 OYOLA, Devin Misericordia 57.19
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#17 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 6

1 MEZILUS, Kervens Rowan 55.08

2 LOVELL, Daniel Merrimack 56.14

3 HILL, Robert Monmouth 57.45

4 KABA, Dan Stevens Institute 57.91

5 MENDS, Daniel DeSales 57.97

6 MONTINA, Kem Muhlenberg 58.07

7 LUCAS, Rashid Montclair State 59.42

BRADO, Tyler Cobleskill DNS

Section 3 of 6

1 FERMIN, Dominic Ithaca 58.52

2 GUILFORD, Kobe Ithaca 58.94

3 PRUCHER, Garrett Merrimack 58.97

4 DUBAC, Max Ramapo 59.11

5 HILL, Wesley Misericordia 59.18

6 CUTLER, Austin SUNY Geneseo 59.59

7 HUGHES, Keontre' Colgate 1:01.37

JOSEPH, Johna Colgate DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 DONATI, Richard Lafayette 59.71

2 BOIMA, Masfort Monmouth 1:00.06

3 COHEN, Nick Ithaca 1:00.59

4 GUILLAUME, Naseem East Stroudsburg 1:00.62

5 STUART, Hunter Ithaca 1:00.75

6 LEISER, Rob Stevens Institute 1:01.90

7 MCALONAN, Joseph Catholic 1:02.45

8 WOODRUFF, Zach Ithaca 1:04.56

Section 5 of 6

1 WINFREY, Bruce NYU 58.73

2 CEPHAS, Nicholas Moravian 1:03.96

3 LONGO, Alex Stevens Institute 1:04.46

4 LEWIS, William Nazareth 1:05.01

5 BUDD, Kevin Catholic 1:06.24

SCHOCK, Noah Marywood DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 RICHARDS, Michael NYU 1:02.78

2 MANSFIELD, Bryce Misericordia 1:05.44

3 BADMAN, Alexander Scranton 1:08.53

#19 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Team Time
1 NEESON, Michael Lafayette 9:41.90

2 SADVARY, David Lafayette 9:49.12

3 GREENE, Korey Rowan 10:08.65

4 WALKUSH, Declan Muhlenberg 10:12.64

5 HOUGHTON, Shane Moravian 10:18.16

6 CARMICHAEL, Matthew Montclair State 10:30.14

#19 Men's 3000m Steeple (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 MARCUS, Eric Montclair State 10:33.97

8 PALLATO, Coleton Nazareth 10:37.42

9 MCKENNA, Tom Stevens Institute 10:43.98

10 TUOHEY, Patrick Montclair State 10:49.61

11 GILLETT, Paul Catholic 11:15.42

12 MACYKO, Thomas Catholic 11:46.47

VANTUONO, Keith Rowan DNF

MCKEON, Shane Scranton DNS

PAVICIC, Michael Monmouth DNS

RAISLEY, Anthony Rowan DNS

#21 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Monmouth (A) 40.90 1(1)

2 Lafayette (A) 42.02 1(2)

3 Merrimack (A) 42.29 1(3)

4 Rowan (A) 42.64 1(4)

5 Ithaca (A) 42.87 2(1)

6 Lafayette (B) 43.59 1(5)

7 Misericordia (A) 43.71 1(6)

8 NYU (A) 44.11 2(2)

9 Scranton (A) 44.31 2(3)

10 Muhlenberg (A) 44.79 2(4)

11 DeSales (A) 44.91 2(5)

12 Montclair State (A) 45.13 2(6)

13 Ithaca (B) 45.97 2(7)

14 Marywood (A) 46.26 2(8)

Merrimack (B) DNF 1

East Stroudsburg (A) DQ 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Monmouth (A) 40.90

2 Lafayette (A) 42.02

3 Merrimack (A) 42.29

4 Rowan (A) 42.64

5 Lafayette (B) 43.59

6 Misericordia (A) 43.71

Merrimack (B) DNF

East Stroudsburg (A) DQ

Section 2 of 2

1 Ithaca (A) 42.87

2 NYU (A) 44.11

3 Scranton (A) 44.31

4 Muhlenberg (A) 44.79

5 DeSales (A) 44.91
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#21 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
6 Montclair State (A) 45.13

7 Ithaca (B) 45.97

8 Marywood (A) 46.26

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Rowan (A) 3:17.87 1(1)

2 NYU (A) 3:18.21 1(2)

3 Lafayette (A) 3:18.72 1(3)

4 SUNY Geneseo (A) 3:20.58 1(4)

5 Ithaca (A) 3:22.23 1(5)

6 Stevens Institute (A) 3:24.05 1(6)

7 Rutgers-Camden (A) 3:24.78 2(1)

8 Moravian (A) 3:26.14 2(2)

9 Ramapo (A) 3:26.81 2(3)

10 Merrimack (A) 3:26.82 1(7)

11 SUNY Geneseo (B) 3:27.55 2(4)

12 Rowan (B) 3:29.33 3(1)

13 Moravian (B) 3:30.02 2(5)

14 NYU (B) 3:30.52 2(6)

15 Ithaca (B) 3:31.66 2(7)

16 Montclair State (A) 3:31.88 1(8)

17 Scranton (A) 3:33.11 3(2)

18 Ramapo (B) 3:35.85 3(3)

19 DeSales (A) 3:39.92 3(4)

20 Stevens Institute (B) 3:41.00 2(8)

21 Ithaca (C) 3:43.22 3(5)

22 DeSales (B) 3:50.77 3(6)

23 Wilkes (A) 3:58.18 3(7)

Scranton (B) DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Rowan (A) 3:17.87

2 NYU (A) 3:18.21

3 Lafayette (A) 3:18.72

4 SUNY Geneseo (A) 3:20.58

5 Ithaca (A) 3:22.23

6 Stevens Institute (A) 3:24.05

7 Merrimack (A) 3:26.82

8 Montclair State (A) 3:31.88

Section 2 of 3

1 Rutgers-Camden (A) 3:24.78

2 Moravian (A) 3:26.14

3 Ramapo (A) 3:26.81

4 SUNY Geneseo (B) 3:27.55

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
5 Moravian (B) 3:30.02

6 NYU (B) 3:30.52

7 Ithaca (B) 3:31.66

8 Stevens Institute (B) 3:41.00

Section 3 of 3

1 Rowan (B) 3:29.33

2 Scranton (A) 3:33.11

3 Ramapo (B) 3:35.85

4 DeSales (A) 3:39.92

5 Ithaca (C) 3:43.22

6 DeSales (B) 3:50.77

7 Wilkes (A) 3:58.18

Scranton (B) DNS

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 RAMSEY, Jalen Unattached 2.00m

2 BRADO, Tyler Cobleskill 2.00m

3 RHODEN, Jermaine Lafayette 1.95m

4 PEPIN, Carlos East Stroudsburg 1.95m

4 RANDALL, Darnell East Stroudsburg 1.95m

6 CASAZZA, Rickie Monmouth 1.95m

7 WHYTE, Patrick Merrimack 1.90m

7 CIEMPA, Trevor Merrimack 1.90m

9 EDWARDS, Landon NYU 1.90m

10 WINGFIELD, Elijah SUNY Geneseo 1.90m

10 SCOTT, Airrion Rowan 1.90m

12 HILL, Robert Monmouth 1.90m

13 MOORE, Isaiah Lafayette 1.85m

13 LEE, William NYU 1.85m

15 ALEJO, Tim SUNY Geneseo 1.85m

16 GREENWALD, Rob Ithaca 1.85m

17 SULT, Kyle Lehigh 1.85m

17 ADAMS, Evan Monmouth 1.85m

19 RIZZI, Matthew Rowan 1.85m

20 AREHART, Ben Muhlenberg 1.80m

21 GABLE, Aaron Merrimack 1.80m

22 LEBRON, Julio Rowan 1.75m

23 MIRANDA, Joseph SUNY Geneseo 1.75m

24 KING, Cheo Rowan 1.75m

SCHWARTZ, Michael Misericordia NH

VAN CAUWENBERGE, Tim Monmouth DNS

PIERCE, Benjamin Monmouth DNS

MABIE, Alec Ramapo DNS

FALCON, Angel DeSales DNS

FORRLER, Joseph NYU DNS

ARCHER, Ben DeSales DNS
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#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 ROACH, Peter Apex Vaulting 5.03m

2 AMARI, Dan East Stroudsburg 4.71m

3 CURRAN, Zachary SUNY Geneseo 4.56m

4 ACCARDI, Andy Stevens Institute 4.26m

5 SHOWMAKER, Randy Monmouth 4.26m

6 LILL, Zachary Muhlenberg 4.11m

6 MCDONALD, Dean Monmouth 4.11m

8 SCHUMAN, Maxwell Moravian 4.11m

9 SMILEY, Chad Monmouth 4.11m

10 PATMORE, Brett SUNY Geneseo 4.11m

11 PALMISANO, Kevin SUNY Geneseo 4.11m

12 RUDNICK, Ben Colgate 4.11m

13 PECI, Eran Ramapo 3.96m

14 VAIL-STEIN, Nicholas Monmouth 3.96m

15 RE, Nicolas Stevens Institute 3.96m

STIRES, John Moravian NH

EMOLO, Patrick DeSales NH

OLIVETT, Vincenzo Lafayette NH

FORD, Jarred Muhlenberg NH

WEIDNER, Preston Alumni NH

ISAACSON, Matthew Monmouth NH

OCHOA, Juan NYU DNS

MASCARO, Jorge Stevens Institute DNS

DERR, Tyler Muhlenberg DNS

JOHNSON, ken Cobleskill DNS

CASTIMORE, Matt Muhlenberg DNS

KAROVICS, Matt Montclair State DNS

RAMA, Enis Stevens Institute DNS

KUNZMAN, Jason Montclair State DNS

HASKIN, zachary Cobleskill DNS

GOULD, Calvin Unattached DNS

TAYLOR III, Terry SUNY Geneseo DNS

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ALEXANDRIS, George Montclair State 7.54m (+0.0) 4(1)

2 HARDEN-MARSHALL, Dan Ithaca 7.15m (+2.5) 4(2)

3 RHODEN, Romaine Monmouth 7.11m (+3.2) 3(1)

4 BOUCAUD, Kevon Cobleskill 7.00m (+0.0) 4(3)

5 OWENS, John Rowan 7.00m (+0.5) 3(2)

5 SLOCUM, Khalid Monmouth 7.00m (+0.0) 4(3)

7 RANDALL, Darnell East Stroudsburg 6.94m (+0.7) 4(5)

8 KAUFMANN, Brian Lafayette 6.86m (+0.7) 3(3)

9 JACKSON, Dorian Monmouth 6.80m (+0.0) 4(6)

10 COYLE, Rakim Rowan 6.79m (+0.0) 3(4)

11 WALTER, Chris SUNY Geneseo 6.79m (+0.0) 4(7)

#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
12 MILLER, Justin East Stroudsburg 6.75m (+0.0) 4(8)

13 COOLEY, Jamal East Stroudsburg 6.70m (+1.1) 3(5)

14 HAYS, Jackson SUNY Geneseo 6.69m (+0.0) 4(9)

15 SOMAR, Bryan SUNY Geneseo 6.64m (+0.7) 3(6)

16 WINGFIELD, Elijah SUNY Geneseo 6.60m (+0.0) 2(1)

17 BECKETT, CeeJa Catholic 6.54m (+0.0) 2(2)

18 BAYLOR, Chris Lafayette 6.54m (+0.0) 3(7)

19 WEAVER, Zaire Rowan 6.51m (+0.0) 3(8)

20 SULT, Kyle Lehigh 6.50m (+0.0) 3(9)

21 LAMASTRA, Danny Stevens Institute 6.49m (+0.0) 2(3)

22 KING, James SUNY Geneseo 6.49m (+0.4) 3(10)

23 KING, Cheo Rowan 6.48m (+0.0) 2(4)

24 RHODEN, Jaden Marywood 6.44m (+0.0) 2(5)

25 KENNEDY, Ross Lafayette 6.33m (+0.0) 2(6)

26 OMUEMU, Eseosa Merrimack 6.33m (+0.4) 3(11)

27 STOCK, Brian Moravian 6.29m (+0.3) 3(12)

28 FONTAINE, Jefferson Marywood 6.26m (+0.0) 2(7)

29 SU, Yohan NYU 6.20m (+1.2) 3(13)

30 EDELMAN, Matthew NYU 6.13m (+0.0) 2(8)

31 JEFFERSON, Brian Stevens Institute 6.09m (+0.4) 2(9)

32 MERLI, Mark Scranton 6.04m (+0.4) 2(10)

33 BENNETT, Jonathan East Stroudsburg 5.77m (+0.0) 1(1)

34 SCHWARTZ, Michael Misericordia 5.74m (+0.0) 2(11)

35 CHOI, Devon Merrimack 5.65m (+1.0) 1(2)

36 LEWIS, William Nazareth 5.64m (+0.0) 1(3)

37 ARCHER, Ben DeSales 5.54m (+0.5) 1(4)

38 RUSSO, Vincent Stevens Institute 5.45m (+0.0) 1(5)

39 LABISSIERE, Sebastian Merrimack 5.31m (+0.0) 2(12)

40 PATTARA, Varghese Scranton 5.19m (+0.0) 1(6)

41 FORRLER, Joseph NYU 5.14m (+0.0) 1(7)

42 PETSAS, Peter Scranton 5.03m (+0.0) 1(8)

MCCABE, Jack Montclair State NM  (NW) 1

MABIE, Alec Ramapo DNS  (NW) 1

CHESTER, Will Catholic DNS  (NW) 1

FALCON, Angel DeSales DNS  (NW) 1

CALHOUN, Bryce DeSales DNS  (NW) 1

LIN, Jonathan NYU DNS  (NW) 1

HIBBERT, DaJuon Moravian DNS  (NW) 2

WEEKLY, Blake Ithaca DNS  (NW) 2

JOINT, Kris Alumni DNS  (NW) 4

PIERCE, Benjamin Monmouth DNS  (NW) 4

PEPPER, Michael UNAT-Monmouth DNS  (NW) 4

STICKLE, Greg Monmouth DNS  (NW) 4

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 4

1 BENNETT, Jonathan East Stroudsburg 5.77m (+0.0)

2 CHOI, Devon Merrimack 5.65m (+1.0)

3 LEWIS, William Nazareth 5.64m (+0.0)

4 ARCHER, Ben DeSales 5.54m (+0.5)

5 RUSSO, Vincent Stevens Institute 5.45m (+0.0)

6 PATTARA, Varghese Scranton 5.19m (+0.0)

7 FORRLER, Joseph NYU 5.14m (+0.0)

8 PETSAS, Peter Scranton 5.03m (+0.0)

FALCON, Angel DeSales DNS  (NW)

MABIE, Alec Ramapo DNS  (NW)

CHESTER, Will Catholic DNS  (NW)

MCCABE, Jack Montclair State NM  (NW)

CALHOUN, Bryce DeSales DNS  (NW)

LIN, Jonathan NYU DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 4

1 WINGFIELD, Elijah SUNY Geneseo 6.60m (+0.0)

2 BECKETT, CeeJa Catholic 6.54m (+0.0)

3 LAMASTRA, Danny Stevens Institute 6.49m (+0.0)

4 KING, Cheo Rowan 6.48m (+0.0)

5 RHODEN, Jaden Marywood 6.44m (+0.0)

6 KENNEDY, Ross Lafayette 6.33m (+0.0)

7 FONTAINE, Jefferson Marywood 6.26m (+0.0)

8 EDELMAN, Matthew NYU 6.13m (+0.0)

9 JEFFERSON, Brian Stevens Institute 6.09m (+0.4)

10 MERLI, Mark Scranton 6.04m (+0.4)

11 SCHWARTZ, Michael Misericordia 5.74m (+0.0)

12 LABISSIERE, Sebastian Merrimack 5.31m (+0.0)

HIBBERT, DaJuon Moravian DNS  (NW)

WEEKLY, Blake Ithaca DNS  (NW)

Flight 3 of 4

1 RHODEN, Romaine Monmouth 7.11m (+3.2)

2 OWENS, John Rowan 7.00m (+0.5)

3 KAUFMANN, Brian Lafayette 6.86m (+0.7)

4 COYLE, Rakim Rowan 6.79m (+0.0)

5 COOLEY, Jamal East Stroudsburg 6.70m (+1.1)

6 SOMAR, Bryan SUNY Geneseo 6.64m (+0.7)

7 BAYLOR, Chris Lafayette 6.54m (+0.0)

8 WEAVER, Zaire Rowan 6.51m (+0.0)

9 SULT, Kyle Lehigh 6.50m (+0.0)

10 KING, James SUNY Geneseo 6.49m (+0.4)

11 OMUEMU, Eseosa Merrimack 6.33m (+0.4)

12 STOCK, Brian Moravian 6.29m (+0.3)

13 SU, Yohan NYU 6.20m (+1.2)

Flight 4 of 4

1 ALEXANDRIS, George Montclair State 7.54m (+0.0)

#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
2 HARDEN-MARSHALL, Dan Ithaca 7.15m (+2.5)

3 BOUCAUD, Kevon Cobleskill 7.00m (+0.0)

3 SLOCUM, Khalid Monmouth 7.00m (+0.0)

5 RANDALL, Darnell East Stroudsburg 6.94m (+0.7)

6 JACKSON, Dorian Monmouth 6.80m (+0.0)

7 WALTER, Chris SUNY Geneseo 6.79m (+0.0)

8 MILLER, Justin East Stroudsburg 6.75m (+0.0)

9 HAYS, Jackson SUNY Geneseo 6.69m (+0.0)

JOINT, Kris Alumni DNS  (NW)

PIERCE, Benjamin Monmouth DNS  (NW)

PEPPER, Michael UNAT-Monmouth DNS  (NW)

STICKLE, Greg Monmouth DNS  (NW)

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HOWE, Darius Monmouth 14.59m (+0.1) 2(1)

2 COOLEY, Jamal East Stroudsburg 14.35m (+0.1) 2(2)

3 MILLER, Justin East Stroudsburg 14.23m (+4.1) 2(3)

4 ARIKA, Alex Ithaca 14.00m (+4.4) 2(4)

5 BUNTIN, Nadale Monmouth 13.81m (+3.0) 2(5)

6 DIAGOURGA, Mohamed Monmouth 13.75m (+2.9) 2(6)

7 SOSOO, Bryan Monmouth 13.60m (+1.1) 2(7)

8 RHODEN, Jaden Marywood 13.47m (+2.1) 2(8)

9 MONCHEK, Daniel Ithaca 13.03m (+2.1) 2(9)

10 OMUEMU, Eseosa Merrimack 12.95m (+1.1) 2(10)

11 LOREUS, Daryl Merrimack 12.83m (+5.1) 1(1)

12 ADAMS, Zachary NYU 12.76m (+1.8) 2(11)

13 JEFFERSON, Brian Stevens Institute 12.66m (+2.9) 2(12)

14 JHANJEE, Shivank Colgate 12.62m (+0.1) 2(13)

15 FORD, Cameron Muhlenberg 12.60m (+0.1) 2(14)

16 MCCABE, Jack Montclair State 12.57m (+3.2) 1(2)

17 WEAVER, Zaire Rowan 12.52m (+0.1) 2(15)

18 ALEJO, Tim SUNY Geneseo 12.40m (+1.1) 2(16)

19 HOPKINS, Ty'Shawn Misericordia 12.33m (+3.6) 1(3)

20 CHOI, Devon Merrimack 12.22m (+1.8) 1(4)

21 LAMASTRA, Danny Stevens Institute 12.20m (+2.3) 1(5)

22 MIRANDA, Joseph SUNY Geneseo 12.19m (+0.8) 1(6)

23 SCHWARTZ, Michael Misericordia 11.73m (+0.5) 1(7)

PEPPER, Michael UNAT-Monmouth NM  (NW) 2

EDWARDS, Landon NYU NM  (NW) 1

KING, Cheo Rowan NM  (NW) 1

JOINT, Kris Alumni DNS  (NW) 1

CHESTER, Will Catholic DNS  (NW) 1

JOHNSON, Matt Nazareth DNS  (NW) 1

MERLI, Mark Scranton DNS  (NW) 1

CORTES, Sebastian Montclair State DNS  (NW) 1

PIERCE, Benjamin Monmouth DNS  (NW) 1

2019 COACH POLLARD INVITATIONAL
Bethlehem, PA
Moravian College

Host: Moravian College
4/12/2019 - 4/13/2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jesse Baumann
Timing:
Blue Ridge Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/13/2019 8:08 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 15



#31 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)

CALHOUN, Bryce DeSales DNS  (NW) 1

FALCON, Angel DeSales DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LOREUS, Daryl Merrimack 12.83m (+5.1)

2 MCCABE, Jack Montclair State 12.57m (+3.2)

3 HOPKINS, Ty'Shawn Misericordia 12.33m (+3.6)

4 CHOI, Devon Merrimack 12.22m (+1.8)

5 LAMASTRA, Danny Stevens Institute 12.20m (+2.3)

6 MIRANDA, Joseph SUNY Geneseo 12.19m (+0.8)

7 SCHWARTZ, Michael Misericordia 11.73m (+0.5)

EDWARDS, Landon NYU NM  (NW)

KING, Cheo Rowan NM  (NW)

JOINT, Kris Alumni DNS  (NW)

CHESTER, Will Catholic DNS  (NW)

JOHNSON, Matt Nazareth DNS  (NW)

MERLI, Mark Scranton DNS  (NW)

CORTES, Sebastian Montclair State DNS  (NW)

PIERCE, Benjamin Monmouth DNS  (NW)

CALHOUN, Bryce DeSales DNS  (NW)

FALCON, Angel DeSales DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 HOWE, Darius Monmouth 14.59m (+0.1)

2 COOLEY, Jamal East Stroudsburg 14.35m (+0.1)

3 MILLER, Justin East Stroudsburg 14.23m (+4.1)

4 ARIKA, Alex Ithaca 14.00m (+4.4)

5 BUNTIN, Nadale Monmouth 13.81m (+3.0)

6 DIAGOURGA, Mohamed Monmouth 13.75m (+2.9)

7 SOSOO, Bryan Monmouth 13.60m (+1.1)

8 RHODEN, Jaden Marywood 13.47m (+2.1)

9 MONCHEK, Daniel Ithaca 13.03m (+2.1)

10 OMUEMU, Eseosa Merrimack 12.95m (+1.1)

11 ADAMS, Zachary NYU 12.76m (+1.8)

12 JEFFERSON, Brian Stevens Institute 12.66m (+2.9)

13 JHANJEE, Shivank Colgate 12.62m (+0.1)

14 FORD, Cameron Muhlenberg 12.60m (+0.1)

15 WEAVER, Zaire Rowan 12.52m (+0.1)

16 ALEJO, Tim SUNY Geneseo 12.40m (+1.1)

PEPPER, Michael UNAT-Monmouth NM  (NW)

#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WARNING, Lucas Garage Strength 18.48m 3(1)

2 GREENHILL, Harrison Lafayette 15.76m 3(2)

3 DAVIS, Brandon Monmouth 15.20m 3(3)

#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
4 TUMMINO, Andrew Monmouth 15.08m 3(4)

5 GILLIGAN, Daniel Monmouth 14.86m 3(5)

6 COON, Jason Garage Strength 14.23m 3(6)

7 BEARDSLEY, Carter NYU 13.68m 3(7)

8 RODGERS, Alexander Lehigh 13.65m 3(8)

9 MASTRO, Shane Moravian 13.62m 3(9)

10 HUNT, Travis Merrimack 13.30m 2(1)

11 COCCO, Phil Scranton 12.90m 1(1)

12 FREESMAN, Adam Lehigh 12.80m 3(10)

13 MURRAY, Matthew DeSales 12.68m 2(2)

14 KLEINOW, Gregory Ramapo 12.37m 3(11)

15 JONES, Evan Misericordia 12.36m 2(3)

16 KRAYCER, Jake Marywood 12.36m 2(3)

16 BERGSMA, Tyler Moravian 12.36m 2(3)

18 REDMOND, Patrick Merrimack 12.31m 2(6)

19 MANGUAL, Michael NYU 12.24m 2(7)

20 HARPER, Ryan Moravian 12.15m 2(8)

21 CAHILL, Greg Alumni 12.08m 1(2)

22 MOUZAKIS, Anastasios Lehigh 12.04m 2(9)

23 LARIVIERE, Riley Lehigh 12.03m 2(10)

24 JOYCE, Conall Misericordia 11.93m 2(11)

25 MOUNTFORD, Owen NYU 11.88m 2(12)

26 YARUSH, Chris Cobleskill 11.86m 1(3)

27 JOHNSON, Montel Monmouth 11.84m 3(12)

28 RIZIK, Michael Ramapo 11.83m 1(4)

29 SCOTT, Derek Moravian 11.80m 1(5)

30 MCCAULEY, Max Stevens Institute 11.80m 2(13)

31 ROTHSTEIN, Sam Muhlenberg 11.63m 1(6)

32 HARPER, Andrew Rutgers-Camden 11.46m 3(13)

33 WOODMAN, Trevor Merrimack 11.44m 1(7)

34 CAULEY, Garret DeSales 11.19m 1(8)

35 KING, Timothy Moravian 11.14m 1(9)

36 MARCEL, Sam Misericordia 11.01m 2(14)

37 PIOTROWSKY, Scott Montclair State 10.93m 1(10)

38 ANNAN, Corey Montclair State 10.90m 1(11)

39 LOGUE, Lucas Ramapo 10.53m 1(12)

40 DERR, William DeSales 10.50m 1(13)

41 SCHODOWSKI, Ryan Catholic 10.47m 1(14)

42 GRIMES, Ezra NYU 8.15m 1(15)

HUISMAN, Andrew Monmouth NM 3

TRUONG, Brandon Stevens Institute NM 2

STEWART, Patrick Montclair State NM 1

SCHLOSSBERG, Harrison Colgate DNS 2
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#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 COCCO, Phil Scranton 12.90m

2 CAHILL, Greg Alumni 12.08m

3 YARUSH, Chris Cobleskill 11.86m

4 RIZIK, Michael Ramapo 11.83m

5 SCOTT, Derek Moravian 11.80m

6 ROTHSTEIN, Sam Muhlenberg 11.63m

7 WOODMAN, Trevor Merrimack 11.44m

8 CAULEY, Garret DeSales 11.19m

9 KING, Timothy Moravian 11.14m

10 PIOTROWSKY, Scott Montclair State 10.93m

11 ANNAN, Corey Montclair State 10.90m

12 LOGUE, Lucas Ramapo 10.53m

13 DERR, William DeSales 10.50m

14 SCHODOWSKI, Ryan Catholic 10.47m

15 GRIMES, Ezra NYU 8.15m

STEWART, Patrick Montclair State NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 HUNT, Travis Merrimack 13.30m

2 MURRAY, Matthew DeSales 12.68m

3 JONES, Evan Misericordia 12.36m

3 KRAYCER, Jake Marywood 12.36m

3 BERGSMA, Tyler Moravian 12.36m

6 REDMOND, Patrick Merrimack 12.31m

7 MANGUAL, Michael NYU 12.24m

8 HARPER, Ryan Moravian 12.15m

9 MOUZAKIS, Anastasios Lehigh 12.04m

10 LARIVIERE, Riley Lehigh 12.03m

11 JOYCE, Conall Misericordia 11.93m

12 MOUNTFORD, Owen NYU 11.88m

13 MCCAULEY, Max Stevens Institute 11.80m

14 MARCEL, Sam Misericordia 11.01m

TRUONG, Brandon Stevens Institute NM

SCHLOSSBERG, Harrison Colgate DNS

Flight 3 of 3

1 WARNING, Lucas Garage Strength 18.48m

2 GREENHILL, Harrison Lafayette 15.76m

3 DAVIS, Brandon Monmouth 15.20m

4 TUMMINO, Andrew Monmouth 15.08m

5 GILLIGAN, Daniel Monmouth 14.86m

6 COON, Jason Garage Strength 14.23m

7 BEARDSLEY, Carter NYU 13.68m

8 RODGERS, Alexander Lehigh 13.65m

9 MASTRO, Shane Moravian 13.62m

10 FREESMAN, Adam Lehigh 12.80m

11 KLEINOW, Gregory Ramapo 12.37m

#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
12 JOHNSON, Montel Monmouth 11.84m

13 HARPER, Andrew Rutgers-Camden 11.46m

HUISMAN, Andrew Monmouth NM

#35 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 WEEKS, Sam Unattached 49.17m 3(1)

2 TUMMINO, Andrew Monmouth 47.60m 3(2)

3 GILLIGAN, Daniel Monmouth 47.38m 3(3)

4 HUISMAN, Andrew Monmouth 46.30m 3(4)

5 DAVIS, Brandon Monmouth 45.32m 3(5)

6 BRINKMAN, Chris DeSales 43.90m 3(6)

7 JOHNSON, Montel Monmouth 43.62m 3(7)

8 ANTHONY, Jonathan Moravian 42.90m 3(8)

9 MOUNTFORD, Owen NYU 41.93m 3(9)

10 LARIVIERE, Riley Lehigh 41.29m 2(1)

11 DUNCAN, Bryan Montclair State 41.04m 2(2)

12 FISHBEIN, Sam Lafayette 39.95m 3(10)

13 TRUONG, Brandon Stevens Institute 38.94m 2(3)

14 MASTRO, Shane Moravian 38.80m 3(11)

15 MCCAULEY, Max Stevens Institute 37.72m 2(4)

16 GARDENER, Patrick Misericordia 36.42m 2(5)

17 BERGER, Erik Muhlenberg 36.38m 3(12)

18 RIZIK, Michael Ramapo 36.33m 1(1)

19 REDMOND, Patrick Merrimack 35.64m 1(2)

20 MANGUAL, Michael NYU 35.44m 1(3)

21 MOUZAKIS, Anastasios Lehigh 35.16m 3(13)

22 HARPER, Andrew Rutgers-Camden 35.09m 2(6)

23 LOGUE, Lucas Ramapo 33.99m 2(7)

24 DOBYNS, Cole Moravian 33.99m 1(4)

25 FREESMAN, Adam Lehigh 33.98m 2(8)

26 KUBA, Jeremy Misericordia 33.84m 2(9)

27 COCCO, Phil Scranton 32.63m 1(5)

28 SCHODOWSKI, Ryan Catholic 32.55m 1(6)

29 KRAYCER, Jake Marywood 32.38m 2(10)

30 KLEINOW, Gregory Ramapo 30.98m 2(11)

31 MARCEL, Sam Misericordia 30.93m 1(7)

32 GRIMES, Ezra NYU 30.65m 1(8)

33 CAULEY, Garret DeSales 30.29m 1(9)

34 MADISON, Caleb PSU-Brandywine 29.31m 1(10)

35 DERR, William DeSales 28.17m 1(11)

LYON, Tyler PSU-Brandywine NM 1

DALEY, Cameron Rowan NM 1

YARUSH, Chris Cobleskill NM 2

MURRAY, Matthew DeSales NM 2

RODGERS, Alexander Lehigh NM 2

GREENHILL, Harrison Lafayette NM 3
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#35 Men's Discus (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 RIZIK, Michael Ramapo 36.33m

2 REDMOND, Patrick Merrimack 35.64m

3 MANGUAL, Michael NYU 35.44m

4 DOBYNS, Cole Moravian 33.99m

5 COCCO, Phil Scranton 32.63m

6 SCHODOWSKI, Ryan Catholic 32.55m

7 MARCEL, Sam Misericordia 30.93m

8 GRIMES, Ezra NYU 30.65m

9 CAULEY, Garret DeSales 30.29m

10 MADISON, Caleb PSU-Brandywine 29.31m

11 DERR, William DeSales 28.17m

LYON, Tyler PSU-Brandywine NM

DALEY, Cameron Rowan NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 LARIVIERE, Riley Lehigh 41.29m

2 DUNCAN, Bryan Montclair State 41.04m

3 TRUONG, Brandon Stevens Institute 38.94m

4 MCCAULEY, Max Stevens Institute 37.72m

5 GARDENER, Patrick Misericordia 36.42m

6 HARPER, Andrew Rutgers-Camden 35.09m

7 LOGUE, Lucas Ramapo 33.99m

8 FREESMAN, Adam Lehigh 33.98m

9 KUBA, Jeremy Misericordia 33.84m

10 KRAYCER, Jake Marywood 32.38m

11 KLEINOW, Gregory Ramapo 30.98m

YARUSH, Chris Cobleskill NM

MURRAY, Matthew DeSales NM

RODGERS, Alexander Lehigh NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 WEEKS, Sam Unattached 49.17m

2 TUMMINO, Andrew Monmouth 47.60m

3 GILLIGAN, Daniel Monmouth 47.38m

4 HUISMAN, Andrew Monmouth 46.30m

5 DAVIS, Brandon Monmouth 45.32m

6 BRINKMAN, Chris DeSales 43.90m

7 JOHNSON, Montel Monmouth 43.62m

8 ANTHONY, Jonathan Moravian 42.90m

9 MOUNTFORD, Owen NYU 41.93m

10 FISHBEIN, Sam Lafayette 39.95m

11 MASTRO, Shane Moravian 38.80m

12 BERGER, Erik Muhlenberg 36.38m

13 MOUZAKIS, Anastasios Lehigh 35.16m

GREENHILL, Harrison Lafayette NM

#37 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Montel Monmouth 56.79m 3(1)

2 FISHBEIN, Sam Lafayette 54.36m 3(2)

3 MOUZAKIS, Anastasios Lehigh 50.78m 3(3)

4 DAVIS, Brandon Monmouth 50.11m 3(4)

5 BRINKMAN, Chris DeSales 49.33m 3(5)

6 FREESMAN, Adam Lehigh 48.95m 3(6)

7 TUMMINO, Andrew Monmouth 48.90m 3(7)

8 BEARDSLEY, Carter NYU 48.13m 3(8)

9 HARPER, Ryan Moravian 47.97m 3(9)

10 DIMOCK, Parker Stevens Institute 47.63m 3(10)

11 MARCUCCI, Nick Rowan 46.81m 3(11)

12 HARPER, Andrew Rutgers-Camden 46.29m 2(1)

13 HUNT, Travis Merrimack 44.76m 2(2)

14 GILLIGAN, Daniel Monmouth 44.37m 3(12)

15 KRAYCER, Jake Marywood 43.49m 2(3)

16 LARIVIERE, Riley Lehigh 43.42m 3(13)

17 TRUONG, Brandon Stevens Institute 43.26m 2(4)

18 STEWART, Patrick Montclair State 42.41m 2(5)

19 DIENER, Ryan Monmouth 41.53m 2(6)

20 GIBSON, Hunter Moravian 41.27m 2(7)

21 HUISMAN, Andrew Monmouth 40.04m 1(1)

22 BERGSMA, Tyler Moravian 40.02m 2(8)

23 MOUNTFORD, Owen NYU 38.57m 2(9)

24 PIOTROWSKY, Scott Montclair State 38.55m 2(10)

25 KUBA, Jeremy Misericordia 38.28m 2(11)

26 MURRAY, Matthew DeSales 38.05m 2(12)

27 MANGUAL, Michael NYU 37.09m 1(2)

28 KLEINOW, Gregory Ramapo 36.17m 1(3)

29 COCCO, Phil Scranton 36.08m 1(4)

30 LOGUE, Lucas Ramapo 34.44m 1(5)

31 KING, Timothy Moravian 33.81m 1(6)

32 REDMOND, Patrick Merrimack 33.34m 1(7)

33 SCOTT, Derek Moravian 33.16m 1(8)

34 GASTON JR, Daryl Rowan 30.94m 1(9)

35 DAMON, Zach Marywood 30.65m 1(10)

36 YARUSH, Chris Cobleskill 30.31m 1(11)

37 SCHODOWSKI, Ryan Catholic 28.12m 1(12)

38 RIZIK, Michael Ramapo 26.65m 1(13)

DOBYNS, Cole Moravian NM 1

JONES, Evan Misericordia NM 1

MCCAULEY, Max Stevens Institute NM 2

TSUSUMI, Hiroki Montclair State NM 2

NEEDHAM, Pat Colgate NM 2

SCHLOSSBERG, Harrison Colgate DNS 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#37 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 HUISMAN, Andrew Monmouth 40.04m

2 MANGUAL, Michael NYU 37.09m

3 KLEINOW, Gregory Ramapo 36.17m

4 COCCO, Phil Scranton 36.08m

5 LOGUE, Lucas Ramapo 34.44m

6 KING, Timothy Moravian 33.81m

7 REDMOND, Patrick Merrimack 33.34m

8 SCOTT, Derek Moravian 33.16m

9 GASTON JR, Daryl Rowan 30.94m

10 DAMON, Zach Marywood 30.65m

11 YARUSH, Chris Cobleskill 30.31m

12 SCHODOWSKI, Ryan Catholic 28.12m

13 RIZIK, Michael Ramapo 26.65m

DOBYNS, Cole Moravian NM

JONES, Evan Misericordia NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 HARPER, Andrew Rutgers-Camden 46.29m

2 HUNT, Travis Merrimack 44.76m

3 KRAYCER, Jake Marywood 43.49m

4 TRUONG, Brandon Stevens Institute 43.26m

5 STEWART, Patrick Montclair State 42.41m

6 DIENER, Ryan Monmouth 41.53m

7 GIBSON, Hunter Moravian 41.27m

8 BERGSMA, Tyler Moravian 40.02m

9 MOUNTFORD, Owen NYU 38.57m

10 PIOTROWSKY, Scott Montclair State 38.55m

11 KUBA, Jeremy Misericordia 38.28m

12 MURRAY, Matthew DeSales 38.05m

MCCAULEY, Max Stevens Institute NM

TSUSUMI, Hiroki Montclair State NM

NEEDHAM, Pat Colgate NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Montel Monmouth 56.79m

2 FISHBEIN, Sam Lafayette 54.36m

3 MOUZAKIS, Anastasios Lehigh 50.78m

4 DAVIS, Brandon Monmouth 50.11m

5 BRINKMAN, Chris DeSales 49.33m

6 FREESMAN, Adam Lehigh 48.95m

7 TUMMINO, Andrew Monmouth 48.90m

8 BEARDSLEY, Carter NYU 48.13m

9 HARPER, Ryan Moravian 47.97m

10 DIMOCK, Parker Stevens Institute 47.63m

11 MARCUCCI, Nick Rowan 46.81m

12 GILLIGAN, Daniel Monmouth 44.37m

13 LARIVIERE, Riley Lehigh 43.42m

#37 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

SCHLOSSBERG, Harrison Colgate DNS

#39 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
1 SPAULDING, Christian UNAT-Monmouth 63.21m 3(1)

2 ORLANDO, Mark Monmouth 58.74m 3(2)

3 JACKSON, Dorian Monmouth 58.52m 3(3)

4 FLACCO, Peter Monmouth 57.41m 3(4)

5 MESSICK, Alex Monmouth 57.19m 3(5)

6 MCALEAVEY, Dan Rowan 55.28m 3(6)

7 PREBOLA, William Lafayette 54.82m 3(7)

8 SCHUBERT - BROWN, Lukas Misericordia 54.47m 3(8)

9 FOGARTY, Jake Merrimack 54.36m 3(9)

10 RUSSO, Kevin Merrimack 54.18m 3(10)

11 LEBRON, Julio Rowan 54.04m 3(11)

12 GROSS, Matt Rutgers-Camden 54.04m 3(11)

13 MELILLO, Rob Montclair State 53.55m 3(13)

14 VALENTINE, Damien Montclair State 53.23m 2(1)

15 CONDO, Rob Alumni 52.90m 3(14)

16 SOZZI, Anthony Rowan 51.15m 3(15)

17 DIMOCK, Parker Stevens Institute 49.56m 2(2)

18 MARTINEZ, Kevyn Monmouth 49.39m 2(3)

19 DRESCHER, Dylan Lafayette 48.10m 3(16)

20 BRATTOLI, Alessio DeSales 47.90m 2(4)

21 DALEY, Cameron Rowan 47.52m 2(5)

22 BELICK, Chad NYU 46.46m 2(6)

23 STEINBERG, Jason Ramapo 44.76m 2(7)

24 MCALOON, John DeSales 44.24m 2(8)

25 THEOPHILUS, Alex Colgate 43.96m 2(9)

26 JOYCE, Conall Misericordia 43.46m 2(10)

27 DAILEY, James Lafayette 42.96m 2(11)

28 LUKACHINSKY, James Misericordia 42.41m 2(12)

29 GRAHAM, Owen Montclair State 41.83m 1(1)

30 ESTRELLA, Joan Unattached 41.77m 1(2)

31 KRAYCER, Jake Marywood 41.72m 3(17)

32 WALTER, Chris SUNY Geneseo 41.45m 2(13)

33 CREGAR, Nick Moravian 40.99m 2(14)

34 HOWARD-SCOTT, Jameer Montclair State 39.09m 1(3)

35 SCOTTI, Christian Marywood 37.78m 2(15)

36 MILLER-SOBEL, Ben Muhlenberg 37.31m 1(4)

37 HENRY, Jackson Misericordia 36.71m 1(5)

38 KETTELBERGER, Lou Colgate 36.51m 1(6)

39 ZEIEN, Greg Colgate 34.62m 1(7)

40 MADISON, Caleb PSU-Brandywine 32.14m 1(8)

41 LYON, Tyler PSU-Brandywine 31.98m 1(9)

42 MCGOWAN, Peter Ithaca 31.97m 1(10)

43 NEALON, Conor Scranton 31.61m 1(11)

2019 COACH POLLARD INVITATIONAL
Bethlehem, PA
Moravian College

Host: Moravian College
4/12/2019 - 4/13/2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Jesse Baumann
Timing:
Blue Ridge Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/13/2019 8:08 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 19



#39 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl)
44 LOGUE, Lucas Ramapo 30.61m 1(12)

45 GRIMES, Ezra NYU 30.44m 1(13)

46 DONOGHUE, Patrick Scranton 29.39m 1(14)

47 SCHODOWSKI, Ryan Catholic 27.91m 1(15)

48 LEOPOLD, Jordan Muhlenberg 27.74m 1(16)

49 CRUZ, Enmanuel Colgate 26.20m 1(17)

PATMORE, Brett SUNY Geneseo NM 2

KIM, Joe NYU NM 2

WOODMAN, Trevor Merrimack NM 3

SINGH, Anmol PSU-Brandywine DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 GRAHAM, Owen Montclair State 41.83m

2 ESTRELLA, Joan Unattached 41.77m

3 HOWARD-SCOTT, Jameer Montclair State 39.09m

4 MILLER-SOBEL, Ben Muhlenberg 37.31m

5 HENRY, Jackson Misericordia 36.71m

6 KETTELBERGER, Lou Colgate 36.51m

7 ZEIEN, Greg Colgate 34.62m

8 MADISON, Caleb PSU-Brandywine 32.14m

9 LYON, Tyler PSU-Brandywine 31.98m

10 MCGOWAN, Peter Ithaca 31.97m

11 NEALON, Conor Scranton 31.61m

12 LOGUE, Lucas Ramapo 30.61m

13 GRIMES, Ezra NYU 30.44m

14 DONOGHUE, Patrick Scranton 29.39m

15 SCHODOWSKI, Ryan Catholic 27.91m

16 LEOPOLD, Jordan Muhlenberg 27.74m

17 CRUZ, Enmanuel Colgate 26.20m

SINGH, Anmol PSU-Brandywine DNS

Flight 2 of 3

1 VALENTINE, Damien Montclair State 53.23m

2 DIMOCK, Parker Stevens Institute 49.56m

3 MARTINEZ, Kevyn Monmouth 49.39m

4 BRATTOLI, Alessio DeSales 47.90m

5 DALEY, Cameron Rowan 47.52m

6 BELICK, Chad NYU 46.46m

7 STEINBERG, Jason Ramapo 44.76m

8 MCALOON, John DeSales 44.24m

9 THEOPHILUS, Alex Colgate 43.96m

10 JOYCE, Conall Misericordia 43.46m

11 DAILEY, James Lafayette 42.96m

12 LUKACHINSKY, James Misericordia 42.41m

13 WALTER, Chris SUNY Geneseo 41.45m

#39 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
14 CREGAR, Nick Moravian 40.99m

15 SCOTTI, Christian Marywood 37.78m

PATMORE, Brett SUNY Geneseo NM

KIM, Joe NYU NM

Flight 3 of 3

1 SPAULDING, Christian UNAT-Monmouth 63.21m

2 ORLANDO, Mark Monmouth 58.74m

3 JACKSON, Dorian Monmouth 58.52m

4 FLACCO, Peter Monmouth 57.41m

5 MESSICK, Alex Monmouth 57.19m

6 MCALEAVEY, Dan Rowan 55.28m

7 PREBOLA, William Lafayette 54.82m

8 SCHUBERT - BROWN, Lukas Misericordia 54.47m

9 FOGARTY, Jake Merrimack 54.36m

10 RUSSO, Kevin Merrimack 54.18m

11 LEBRON, Julio Rowan 54.04m

11 GROSS, Matt Rutgers-Camden 54.04m

13 MELILLO, Rob Montclair State 53.55m

14 CONDO, Rob Alumni 52.90m

15 SOZZI, Anthony Rowan 51.15m

16 DRESCHER, Dylan Lafayette 48.10m

17 KRAYCER, Jake Marywood 41.72m

WOODMAN, Trevor Merrimack NM
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